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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Robert Holcomb         M3034        1/148    5:27       16:52
2     Jeff Baker             M3539        1/130    6:00       18:34
3     Dave Borchardt         M3539        2/130    6:02       18:41
4     Christopher Wiley      M3539        3/130    6:05       18:49
5     Samuel Stepp           M3034        2/148    6:08       18:59
6     David Coventry         M2024         1/48    6:13       19:13
7     Regan Dunn             M13UN        1/168    6:20       19:35
8     Michelle Andrew        F4044        1/181    6:22       19:43
9     David Pokorny          M4549        1/109    6:27       19:56
10    Robert Merritt         M3539        4/130    6:27       19:57
11    Bryan Dickey           M3034        3/148    6:31       20:11
12    Marc Leduc             M4044        1/101    6:35       20:21
13    Jerome Howell          M3034        4/148    6:36       20:26
14    Laura Galindo          F2529        1/190    6:37       20:29
15    Patricia Garcia        F3034        1/253    6:37       20:29
16    Jordan Loeb            M3034        5/148    6:42       20:45
17    Rod Underdown          M5054         1/84    6:42       20:45
18    Michael Groes          M4044        2/101    6:43       20:49
19    Gabriel Wacker         M4044        3/101    6:46       20:57
20    Brett Spitzer          M3034        6/148    6:47       21:00
21    Scott Mehman           M4549        2/109    6:48       21:02
22    Tim Hazlett            M5054         2/84    6:49       21:05
23    Kelsey Armstrong       F2529        2/190    6:51       21:11
24    Vicente Zepeda         M3539        5/130    6:51       21:12
25    Rebecca Sommers        F4549        1/159    6:52       21:16
26    Stephanie Michaelis    F3539        1/219    6:56       21:27
27    Roger Mendell          M5559         1/79    6:59       21:37
28    Paul Nickell           M2529        1/114    7:02       21:47
29    Jhade Gray             M2024         2/48    7:02       21:47
30    Cameron Savage         M2024         3/48    7:03       21:48
31    Andy Gifford           M3034        7/148    7:03       21:49
32    Travis Hawkins         M3034        8/148    7:03       21:49
33    Rich Warsnak           M4044        4/101    7:03       21:50
34    David Rothermich       M3034        9/148    7:04       21:51
35    Stephen Garvey         M3539        6/130    7:04       21:53
36    Lucas Boyer            M4044        5/101    7:05       21:54
37    Kc Cornish             M5559         2/79    7:05       21:55
38    Brett Helms            M3539        7/130    7:05       21:55
39    Lester Natoni          M4549        3/109    7:08       22:03
40    Bob Hawthorne          M4549        4/109    7:08       22:04
41    Spencer Kunz           M1419         1/40    7:08       22:04
42    Elliot Brand           M4044        6/101    7:09       22:09
43    Laura Howard           F5054        1/152    7:10       22:10
44    Alek Morales           M1419         2/40    7:10       22:12
45    Jackson Lile           M13UN        2/168    7:11       22:13
46    Rick Schmidli          M4549        5/109    7:11       22:14
47    Noah Eckert            M13UN        3/168    7:11       22:15
48    Taybor Parker          M2529        2/114    7:13       22:21
49    Tyler Kimball          M3539        8/130    7:16       22:29
50    Chris Ralph            M3539        9/130    7:16       22:30
51    Paul Mast              M4549        6/109    7:16       22:31
52    Brant Weeks            M2529        3/114    7:18       22:35
53    Loren Wright           M3034       10/148    7:18       22:36
54    David Crigger          M3034       11/148    7:18       22:37
55    Karim Khouzam          M4044        7/101    7:20       22:41
56    Lynn Sander            F3034        2/253    7:20       22:41
57    Tim Ek                 M5054         3/84    7:20       22:41
58    Daniel Bauer           M4549        7/109    7:20       22:43
59    Gina Thaller           F2024        1/121    7:20       22:43
60    Peter Carnesciali      M2024         4/48    7:22       22:48
61    Leonardo Garay         M4549        8/109    7:23       22:50
62    Drew Henson            M5559         3/79    7:23       22:51
63    Pat Cavanaugh          M4549        9/109    7:23       22:52
64    Ellen McNamara         F3034        3/253    7:23       22:52
65    Pamela O'Neil          F2529        3/190    7:23       22:52
66    Angela Boyer           F4044        2/181    7:24       22:53
67    Paul Kelly             M4549       10/109    7:24       22:54
68    Matthew Weaver         M2529        4/114    7:24       22:55
69    Greg Mitchell          M2529        5/114    7:24       22:56
70    Rachel Sexton          F4044        3/181    7:25       22:57
71    Haley Mann             F3539        2/219    7:25       22:57
72    Rasmus Halvorsen       M1419         3/40    7:25       22:57
73    Michael Mast           M5054         4/84    7:27       23:04
74    Cade McKinnon          M13UN        4/168    7:27       23:05
75    Payton Elliott         F13UN        1/136    7:27       23:05
76    Fred Huber             M4549       11/109    7:28       23:07
77    Alan Fairbanks         M4549       12/109    7:29       23:10
78    Cheyenne Kitterman     F2024        2/121    7:30       23:12
79    Christopher Moon       M4044        8/101    7:30       23:14
80    Alaina Fairbanks       F2024        3/121    7:30       23:14
81    Kurt Hoobing           M4044        9/101    7:31       23:15
82    Michael Odell          M6569         1/45    7:31       23:15
83    Jim McDermott          M6064         1/63    7:31       23:15
84    David Sommers          M1419         4/40    7:31       23:16
85    Joe Lonergan           M3539       10/130    7:32       23:18
86    Aschlii Palmer         F2024        4/121    7:32       23:19
87    Matthew Campbell       M3034       12/148    7:32       23:20
88    Todd Yeates            M13UN        5/168    7:33       23:22
89    James Lofts            M3539       11/130    7:33       23:22
90    Dylan McCutcheon       M13UN        6/168    7:34       23:24
91    Mike Keegan            M4044       10/101    7:34       23:27
92    Jeanette Christeson    F4044        4/181    7:36       23:30
93    Adam Rasmussen         M2529        6/114    7:36       23:30
94    Joe Tumberger          M3034       13/148    7:36       23:31
95    Ashley Tumberger       F3034        4/253    7:36       23:31
96    Bo Wiegmann            M13UN        7/168    7:37       23:35
97    Aubrey Appleman        F3539        3/219    7:40       23:43
98    Josh Putthoff          M1419         5/40    7:40       23:44
99    Austin Hamilton        M1419         6/40    7:40       23:46
100   Josh Morgan            M2529        7/114    7:41       23:47
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101   Brian Alexander        M3034       14/148    7:41       23:48
102   Vic Perrin             M5559         4/79    7:42       23:49
103   Cole Hamby             M13UN        8/168    7:42       23:50
104   Andy Martinez          M3034       15/148    7:42       23:50
105   Eric Jacobson          M5559         5/79    7:43       23:52
106   Sam Johnson            M2529        8/114    7:43       23:52
107   Aria Witherell         F2529        4/190    7:43       23:52
108   Kirby Hanson           M5054         5/84    7:43       23:52
109   Larry Hamby            M4044       11/101    7:44       23:56
110   Andy Brand             M4549       13/109    7:44       23:57
111   Brad Laplante          M2529        9/114    7:45       23:59
112   Joshua Franke          M2024         5/48    7:45       24:00
113   Michael Phillips       M3539       12/130    7:45       24:01
114   Sarah Kincart          F2024        5/121    7:46       24:03
115   Richard Fiedler        M5054         6/84    7:46       24:04
116   Alex Downing           M1419         7/40    7:47       24:05
117   Amity Zepeda           F3539        4/219    7:47       24:06
118   Robert McKinnon        M4549       14/109    7:47       24:07
119   Linze Leimkuehler      F3034        5/253    7:48       24:09
120   Kyle Ingenthron        M2529       10/114    7:48       24:09
121   Joel Grimmett          M4549       15/109    7:49       24:11
122   Steve Maggard          M5054         7/84    7:49       24:11
123   Joshua Averitt         M13UN        9/168    7:51       24:17
124   Brian Crosswhite       M4044       12/101    7:51       24:18
125   Kim Southard           M5054         8/84    7:51       24:19
126   Matthew Creason        M3034       16/148    7:52       24:22
127   Caleb Cribb            M2024         6/48    7:52       24:22
128   Casey Gaffrey          F2024        6/121    7:52       24:22
129   Mike Marshall          M3539       13/130    7:52       24:22
130   Audrey Copenhaver      F2529        5/190    7:52       24:22
131   Beverly Rosenthal      F6064         1/69    7:53       24:23
132   Jane Tompkins          F5559        1/131    7:53       24:24
133   Daniel Burch           M2529       11/114    7:55       24:32
134   Daniel Davignon        M3034       17/148    7:56       24:32
135   Bert Braud             M5559         6/79    7:56       24:34
136   Mike Faulconer         M6064         2/63    7:56       24:35
137   Lauren Parker          F2529        6/190    7:58       24:39
138   Kelli Ludlum           F3539        5/219    7:58       24:40
139   Beth Miller            F4549        2/159    7:58       24:40
140   Jake Reiter            M13UN       10/168    7:59       24:41
141   Katie Plum             F3034        6/253    7:59       24:42
142   Sean Hughes            M3034       18/148    7:59       24:44
143   Jennifer Carter        F2529        7/190    8:01       24:49
144   Ben Eckert             M13UN       11/168    8:01       24:50
145   Julie Magana           F2024        7/121    8:01       24:50
146   Scott Russell          M5054         9/84    8:03       24:55
147   Becky Lowery           F5054        2/152    8:04       24:59
148   Stephanie Wattenbarger F5054        3/152    8:04       24:59
149   Montinez Williams      M3539       14/130    8:04       24:59
150   Mitchell McCoun        M5054        10/84    8:04       24:59
151   Robert Marlow          M3034       19/148    8:04       25:00
152   Spencer Hamilton       M2024         7/48    8:05       25:01
153   Andrea Hamilton        F4044        5/181    8:06       25:04
154   Spenser Eisele         M13UN       12/168    8:06       25:06
155   Mike Lundgren          M6569         2/45    8:07       25:07
156   Cindy Longest          F5559        2/131    8:07       25:08
157   Kyle Cross             M2024         8/48    8:07       25:08
158   Austin Goetsche        M13UN       13/168    8:07       25:08
159   Caleb Gilgour          M3034       20/148    8:08       25:10
160   Joey Mullins           M13UN       14/168    8:08       25:11
161   Tim Phenicie           M4044       13/101    8:08       25:11
162   Roderick Ambelang      M4044       14/101    8:08       25:12
163   Tanner Boyle           M2024         9/48    8:09       25:12
164   Nicholas Woroszylo     M2024        10/48    8:09       25:13
165   Gabe Jones             M2024        11/48    8:09       25:13
166   Michael Renft          M5054        11/84    8:09       25:14
167   Jeffri Rimmer          M4549       16/109    8:10       25:16
168   Michael Wheeler        M6569         3/45    8:10       25:16
169   Trent Gatzemeyer       M2529       12/114    8:10       25:17
170   Darrell Schenk         M4549       17/109    8:11       25:20
171   Jason Mullins          M4044       15/101    8:11       25:21
172   Samuel Armfield        M2024        12/48    8:12       25:22
173   Jolene Anderson        F5559        3/131    8:12       25:22
174   Mindy Scott            F3539        6/219    8:12       25:22
175   Gary Peel              M5559         7/79    8:12       25:23
176   Matt Begay             M4044       16/101    8:13       25:28
177   Nicole McGinness       F3539        7/219    8:14       25:28
178   Hallie Carter          F3034        7/253    8:14       25:29
179   Edwarner Ruffin        M5054        12/84    8:14       25:30
180   John Mauro             M3539       15/130    8:15       25:32
181   Arden Menke            M13UN       15/168    8:16       25:37
182   Doug Dresslaer         M4549       18/109    8:17       25:38
183   Taylor Bahm            M2024        13/48    8:17       25:38
184   Ronald Byron           M6569         4/45    8:17       25:38
185   Brad Hamilton          M4044       17/101    8:18       25:41
186   Casey Murray           M3539       16/130    8:18       25:41
187   Bob Buhrmester  Jr     M6569         5/45    8:18       25:42
188   Tim Luckey             M2529       13/114    8:20       25:46
189   Jeanne Murry           F4549        3/159    8:20       25:46
190   Mike Yeates            M3539       17/130    8:20       25:47
191   Brooke Yeates          F13UN        2/136    8:20       25:47
192   Jeremiah Boughton      M4044       18/101    8:20       25:48
193   Jonathan Benson        M2529       14/114    8:20       25:48
194   Joey Foster            M2024        14/48    8:20       25:49
195   Jeri Stokes            F2024        8/121    8:21       25:50
196   Lauren Himes           F2024        9/121    8:21       25:52
197   Sarah Bell             F2024       10/121    8:22       25:55
198   Haley Jackson          F3034        8/253    8:23       25:56
199   Jim Smith              M5559         8/79    8:23       25:56
200   Jeff Collins           M3034       21/148    8:23       25:58
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201   Josh Mayo              M13UN       16/168    8:23       25:58
202   Krystle Starr          F3034        9/253    8:24       26:00
203   Evan Yule              F2024       11/121    8:24       26:00
204   Hillary Campbell       F3034       10/253    8:24       26:01
205   Trayce Farrow          M1419         8/40    8:24       26:01
206   Bree Yeates            F3539        8/219    8:25       26:04
207   Colby Collins          M3539       18/130    8:25       26:04
208   Alec Knutsen           M2024        15/48    8:25       26:04
209   Abby Teetsel           F3034       11/253    8:26       26:05
210   Angie Dedrick          F3539        9/219    8:26       26:05
211   Tara Swaney            F4044        6/181    8:26       26:06
212   Linda Byron            F5559        4/131    8:26       26:07
213   John Franke            M2529       15/114    8:27       26:08
214   Christopher Stegall    M2024        16/48    8:27       26:10
215   Keith Elliott          M4044       19/101    8:27       26:10
216   Lynn Siefker           F2024       12/121    8:28       26:13
217   Hayden Pace            M13UN       17/168    8:28       26:13
218   Marcus Devere          M3539       19/130    8:29       26:16
219   Denver Snider          F1419         1/63    8:29       26:17
220   Allan Aunspaugh        M5559         9/79    8:30       26:19
221   Chad Evans             M4044       20/101    8:30       26:19
222   Danni Wiegmann         F4044        7/181    8:30       26:20
223   Christy Reiter         F13UN        3/136    8:31       26:21
224   Darren Trinkle         M3539       20/130    8:31       26:23
225   Joe Punswick           M13UN       18/168    8:32       26:24
226   Matthew St John        M2529       16/114    8:32       26:24
227   Joseph Hubble          M13UN       19/168    8:33       26:27
228   Theron Krizek          M4549       19/109    8:34       26:30
229   Kirsten Erikson        F2024       13/121    8:34       26:31
230   Brian Cole             M3539       21/130    8:34       26:32
231   John Allen             M6569         6/45    8:35       26:33
232   Megan Wilgenbusch      F2024       14/121    8:35       26:34
233   Mike Tumberger         M13UN       20/168    8:35       26:36
234   Travis Lynch           M3034       22/148    8:36       26:36
235   Daniel Fitzpatrick     M3034       23/148    8:36       26:37
236   Jennifer Lynch         F3034       12/253    8:36       26:37
237   Ryan Elzein            M2529       17/114    8:36       26:37
238   Ryan Davies            M4044       21/101    8:36       26:38
239   Mohan Kodali           M2529       18/114    8:36       26:39
240   Derek Matson           M2529       19/114    8:37       26:41
241   Jay Muller             M3539       22/130    8:37       26:42
242   Michael Robbins        M3539       23/130    8:38       26:44
243   Precious Sanders       F3034       13/253    8:38       26:44
244   Kyle Beger             M3034       24/148    8:38       26:44
245   Allison Kline          F2529        8/190    8:39       26:45
246   Natasha Baughn         F3034       14/253    8:39       26:46
247   Lacy Shelton           F3539       10/219    8:39       26:46
248   Jim Rigney             M5054        13/84    8:39       26:47
249   Jace Moore             M2529       20/114    8:40       26:49
250   Jeff Reece             M3034       25/148    8:40       26:50
251   Lindee Corkins         F3034       15/253    8:40       26:50
252   Emily Reece            F3034       16/253    8:40       26:50
253   Claire Frownfelter     F2529        9/190    8:40       26:51
254   Dan Mack               M5559        10/79    8:40       26:51
255   Amy Ireland            F3539       11/219    8:40       26:51
256   Kaedyn Krizek          F1419         2/63    8:41       26:53
257   Sherri Gula            F4549        4/159    8:41       26:53
258   Ann Holmes             F3034       17/253    8:41       26:53
259   Jessica Gilgour        F2529       10/190    8:41       26:54
260   Bobby Lafave           M3034       26/148    8:41       26:54
261   Luke Christians        M3539       24/130    8:42       26:55
262   Elizabeth Farnham      F3034       18/253    8:42       26:55
263   Trevor Keegan          M3034       27/148    8:42       26:55
264   Alex Dandy             M13UN       21/168    8:42       26:57
265   Mike Baker             M6569         7/45    8:43       26:58
266   Mark Bartlett          M4549       20/109    8:43       27:00
267   Kendra Bealmear        F5559        5/131    8:43       27:00
268   Mark Fisher            M1419         9/40    8:44       27:01
269   Alex Blackwell         M5054        14/84    8:44       27:02
270   Michael Dehart         M5559        11/79    8:44       27:02
271   Kelsey Boulware        F2529       11/190    8:45       27:04
272   Matt McBride           M4549       21/109    8:45       27:05
273   Jared Barthuly         M3034       28/148    8:45       27:06
274   Parker Evans           M13UN       22/168    8:45       27:06
275   Erin Grass             F2024       15/121    8:45       27:07
276   Parker Hurla           M13UN       23/168    8:45       27:07
277   Gina North             F3034       19/253    8:45       27:07
278   Charles Thomas         M2529       21/114    8:46       27:08
279   Brandon North          M3034       29/148    8:46       27:08
280   Erin Burvee            F4044        8/181    8:46       27:09
281   Austin Mathers         M1419        10/40    8:46       27:09
282   Richard Marascuilo     M6064         3/63    8:46       27:10
283   Patti Mort             F5559        6/131    8:47       27:10
284   Courtnay Bradley       F4044        9/181    8:47       27:11
285   George Searle          M5559        12/79    8:47       27:11
286   Caleb Hawke            M2024        17/48    8:47       27:12
287   Anbur Kovac            F3539       12/219    8:47       27:12
288   Tom Lucy               M2529       22/114    8:47       27:13
289   Meghan Ellison         F2529       12/190    8:48       27:14
290   Joann Lavery           F5054        4/152    8:48       27:14
291   Stephanie Wilmott      F3034       20/253    8:48       27:16
292   Patrick Campbell       M3034       30/148    8:49       27:17
293   Jason Wuerfele         M4044       22/101    8:49       27:18
294   Ty Hudson              M4044       23/101    8:49       27:19
295   Paige Reinholdt        F2024       16/121    8:49       27:19
296   Michael Allen          M6569         8/45    8:49       27:19
297   Jessica Jaocbson       F4044       10/181    8:50       27:20
298   Jordan McLaughlin      M2529       23/114    8:50       27:21
299   Kevin Richmond         M4549       22/109    8:50       27:21
300   Ron Plotner            M4549       23/109    8:50       27:21
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301   Amber Kriley           F2529       13/190    8:50       27:21
302   Ann Smith              F3539       13/219    8:50       27:21
303   Phil Sheek             M3539       25/130    8:51       27:24
304   Maggie Mainelli        F1419         3/63    8:51       27:25
305   Shawn Reed             M2529       24/114    8:52       27:26
306   Alex Foster            F2024       17/121    8:52       27:28
307   John Davis             M3034       31/148    8:53       27:29
308   Christina Reyes        F2529       14/190    8:53       27:30
309   Erin Helland           F3034       21/253    8:53       27:30
310   Joey Alonzo            M13UN       24/168    8:53       27:32
311   John Fralick           M4549       24/109    8:53       27:32
312   Eric Teetsel           M3034       32/148    8:53       27:32
313   Scott Dandy            M4044       24/101    8:53       27:32
314   Ethan Collins          M13UN       25/168    8:54       27:33
315   Logan Schenk           M1419        11/40    8:55       27:35
316   Mike Duncan            M6064         4/63    8:55       27:35
317   Kelly Miller           F3539       14/219    8:55       27:36
318   Donette Ek             F4549        5/159    8:55       27:36
319   Michael Popp           M5054        15/84    8:55       27:36
320   Joe Fitzpatrick        M3034       33/148    8:55       27:38
321   Michael Kricsfeld      M3539       26/130    8:56       27:38
322   Kevin Foster           M5054        16/84    8:56       27:38
323   Shalyn Kvassay         F3034       22/253    8:56       27:39
324   Kevin Coones           M3034       34/148    8:56       27:40
325   Taylor Magrath         F2529       15/190    8:57       27:42
326   Crystal Hochwender     F3539       15/219    8:57       27:42
327   Jessica Swope          F2529       16/190    8:57       27:42
328   Steve Collins          M4044       25/101    8:57       27:42
329   Tj Collins             M13UN       26/168    8:57       27:42
330   Jennifer Busby         F4044       11/181    8:57       27:43
331   Kaylee Ingenthron      F2529       17/190    8:57       27:43
332   Chris Reynolds         M4549       25/109    8:57       27:43
333   Robert Papreck         M6569         9/45    8:57       27:44
334   Andreia Moore          F2024       18/121    8:58       27:45
335   Courtney Armfield      F2024       19/121    8:58       27:47
336   Devan Boeger           F2024       20/121    8:59       27:48
337   Elissa Magana          F2024       21/121    8:59       27:50
338   Chelsea Beach          F2529       18/190    9:00       27:52
339   Pedro Morales          M4549       26/109    9:00       27:52
340   Matthew Ochs           M2024        18/48    9:01       27:54
341   Scott Hamilton         M2529       25/114    9:01       27:54
342   Hassan Sufi            M13UN       27/168    9:01       27:54
343   Awais Sufi             M4044       26/101    9:01       27:54
344   Brian Shirley          M4044       27/101    9:01       27:55
345   Richard Flanigan       M5054        17/84    9:02       27:57
346   Larry Scifres          M2529       26/114    9:02       27:58
347   Robert Krouse          M6064         5/63    9:03       28:00
348   Bryan Paat             M1419        12/40    9:03       28:01
349   Jeff Brown             M4044       28/101    9:03       28:03
350   Eric Morales           M4549       27/109    9:04       28:03
351   Melanie Perry          F5559        7/131    9:04       28:05
352   Anita Osborn           F4549        6/159    9:04       28:05
353   Debra Thompson         F5559        8/131    9:05       28:06
354   Amy Clement            F4549        7/159    9:05       28:08
355   Katelynn Scott         F2529       19/190    9:05       28:08
356   Michael Vasquez        M3034       35/148    9:05       28:08
357   Rachael Manning        F2529       20/190    9:06       28:10
358   Christopher Reusser    M2024        19/48    9:06       28:11
359   Kirk Martin            M5559        13/79    9:07       28:15
360   Robert Teetsel         M5559        14/79    9:07       28:15
361   Roseanna Trout         F3539       16/219    9:08       28:16
362   Loni Griffin           F3034       23/253    9:08       28:18
363   Kyle Witt              M2024        20/48    9:08       28:18
364   Lonnie Smith           M4549       28/109    9:09       28:19
365   Nicole Herrera         F2024       22/121    9:09       28:21
366   Don Mitchum            M4044       29/101    9:10       28:21
367   Melanie Lehmann        F4044       12/181    9:10       28:23
368   Camden Bainbridge      M1419        13/40    9:10       28:24
369   Margo Soule            F6064         2/69    9:10       28:24
370   Margaret Lloyd         F3034       24/253    9:10       28:24
371   David Burns            M3539       27/130    9:10       28:25
372   Keith Lewis            M5054        18/84    9:11       28:25
373   Nicholas Weber         M2529       27/114    9:11       28:25
374   Matthew Sirna          M3034       36/148    9:12       28:28
375   Cindy Bell             F5054        5/152    9:12       28:28
376   Tim Todd               M4549       29/109    9:12       28:28
377   Shane Collins          M4549       30/109    9:12       28:29
378   Brant Deason           M5559        15/79    9:12       28:30
379   Aaron Horan            M2529       28/114    9:12       28:30
380   Beverly Elving         F6064         3/69    9:13       28:32
381   Salvador Flores        M2529       29/114    9:13       28:33
382   Debra K Shissler       F6064         4/69    9:13       28:34
383   Brooks Kreisel         M13UN       28/168    9:14       28:35
384   Amy Drake              F4549        8/159    9:14       28:36
385   Shelby Fisher          F1419         4/63    9:14       28:36
386   Jacob Bell             M3034       37/148    9:15       28:38
387   Anna Hennes            F3034       25/253    9:15       28:38
388   Sharon Mossman         F5054        6/152    9:16       28:41
389   Joe Mingrone           M3034       38/148    9:16       28:43
390   Jason Niemeyer         M3539       28/130    9:17       28:43
391   Steve Carver           M6064         6/63    9:17       28:44
392   Dustin Orscheln        M3034       39/148    9:17       28:44
393   Michael Cascone        M4549       31/109    9:17       28:44
394   Jesse Pruneda          M5559        16/79    9:17       28:44
395   Amber Sanchez          F3539       17/219    9:17       28:44
396   Melissa Shephard       F2529       21/190    9:17       28:45
397   Nicholas Carter        M2529       30/114    9:17       28:45
398   Gayla Benson           F5054        7/152    9:17       28:45
399   Marsha Lafave          F5054        8/152    9:17       28:45
400   Jacob Flattery         M3539       29/130    9:17       28:45
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401   Zachary Sexton         M3034       40/148    9:17       28:45
402   Deborah Bartlow        F5559        9/131    9:17       28:46
403   Amanda Hornick         F3034       26/253    9:18       28:47
404   Tom Gronniger          M5054        19/84    9:18       28:47
405   Zack Richards          M4549       32/109    9:18       28:48
406   Michael Libby          M3034       41/148    9:18       28:48
407   Scott Welland          M4549       33/109    9:18       28:48
408   Judy Sexton            F3034       27/253    9:19       28:50
409   Andy Wolfe             M3034       42/148    9:19       28:50
410   Charles Neiss          M2529       31/114    9:20       28:52
411   Steve Flinn            M2529       32/114    9:20       28:54
412   Brad Teter             M4549       34/109    9:20       28:54
413   Nathan Paulson         M4044       30/101    9:20       28:55
414   Gregg Velie            M5054        20/84    9:21       28:56
415   Tobias Leuthardt       M4044       31/101    9:21       28:58
416   Hannah Burrow          F1419         5/63    9:22       28:59
417   Melissa Lawson         F3034       28/253    9:22       28:59
418   Todd Burrow            M5054        21/84    9:22       29:00
419   Ryan Hobart            M3034       43/148    9:22       29:00
420   Kenneth Bolt           M5054        22/84    9:22       29:00
421   Alexandra Elzein       F2529       22/190    9:23       29:03
422   Andrew Ostdiek         M3034       44/148    9:23       29:03
423   Megan Murphy           F4549        9/159    9:24       29:05
424   Paul Martin            M1419        14/40    9:24       29:05
425   Kyle Hillyard          M2529       33/114    9:24       29:05
426   Chari Young            F4044       13/181    9:24       29:05
427   Mark Allenbrand        M4044       32/101    9:24       29:06
428   Isabella Evans         F13UN        4/136    9:25       29:09
429   Emily Gale             F2024       23/121    9:25       29:09
430   Karen Evans            F4044       14/181    9:25       29:09
431   Zach Gannan            M2024        21/48    9:25       29:09
432   Genny Cox              F5559       10/131    9:25       29:09
433   Ashley Stephens        F2529       23/190    9:25       29:10
434   Kenna Conaway          F13UN        5/136    9:25       29:10
435   Lindsay Harris         F2024       24/121    9:25       29:11
436   Abby Urbanek           F2024       25/121    9:26       29:11
437   James Collins          M2024        22/48    9:26       29:11
438   Michael Pecora         M4044       33/101    9:26       29:12
439   Scott Hirons           M3539       30/130    9:26       29:12
440   Chip Albright          M4044       34/101    9:26       29:13
441   Aubreah Horan          F2529       24/190    9:26       29:13
442   Matthew Cianciolo      M4044       35/101    9:26       29:13
443   Robert Lafave          M3034       45/148    9:26       29:14
444   Keith Schaller         M2529       34/114    9:26       29:14
445   Grayson King           M13UN       29/168    9:27       29:15
446   Kelsey Colwell         F2529       25/190    9:27       29:15
447   Kelly Mullins          F3539       18/219    9:28       29:17
448   Mathew Leo             M3034       46/148    9:28       29:17
449   Rodney Gordon          M4044       36/101    9:28       29:19
450   Brigid Flynn           F4044       15/181    9:28       29:19
451   Erica Foster           F3539       19/219    9:28       29:19
452   Holly Bonenberger      F2024       26/121    9:28       29:20
453   Joshua Petrikin        M4549       35/109    9:28       29:20
454   Mark Scholz            M3034       47/148    9:29       29:20
455   Kevin Kohls            M4549       36/109    9:30       29:24
456   Addison Brand          M13UN       30/168    9:30       29:24
457   Jenny Fraser           F3539       20/219    9:31       29:27
458   Joseph Madigan         M13UN       31/168    9:31       29:27
459   Paula McCrary          F4044       16/181    9:31       29:28
460   Leejae Wansing         F3539       21/219    9:31       29:29
461   Tracy Angold           F6064         5/69    9:31       29:29
462   Chris Harris           M2529       35/114    9:31       29:29
463   Jayme Barker           F2529       26/190    9:32       29:30
464   Rayelyn Baughman       F2024       27/121    9:32       29:30
465   Caleb Boulware         M3034       48/148    9:33       29:33
466   Margaret Hartwig       F4549       10/159    9:33       29:33
467   Gregg Glass            M3539       31/130    9:33       29:34
468   Marcia Bergin          F6064         6/69    9:33       29:34
469   Mallory Dyer           F3034       29/253    9:33       29:35
470   Lindsey Strong         F3539       22/219    9:33       29:35
471   Samuel Bash            M1419        15/40    9:33       29:35
472   Dan Merker             M3539       32/130    9:34       29:36
473   Edward Doney           M6064         7/63    9:34       29:36
474   Derek Smiley           M3034       49/148    9:35       29:39
475   Nathan Bash            M13UN       32/168    9:35       29:39
476   Karen Muse             F6064         7/69    9:35       29:39
477   Amerish Harris         F4044       17/181    9:35       29:40
478   Christopher Harris     M4044       37/101    9:35       29:40
479   Marley Corpe           F13UN        6/136    9:35       29:41
480   Rob Jones              M4549       37/109    9:35       29:42
481   Kimberly Alonzo        F3034       30/253    9:35       29:42
482   Agnes Klekowski        F5054        9/152    9:36       29:44
483   James Moon             M3034       50/148    9:36       29:44
484   Megan Waylett          F2024       28/121    9:36       29:45
485   Allen Snyder           M5054        23/84    9:37       29:45
486   Matthew Arellano       M3034       51/148    9:37       29:46
487   Brook Havens           M3034       52/148    9:37       29:46
488   Joseph Silk            M2529       36/114    9:37       29:47
489   Emily Nee              F1419         6/63    9:37       29:47
490   Jaclyn Murphy          F2024       29/121    9:37       29:47
491   Layne Wuerfele         M1419        16/40    9:37       29:48
492   Scott Oatman           M4044       38/101    9:38       29:48
493   Sarah Kennedy          F3539       23/219    9:38       29:48
494   Rochelle Campbell      F2529       27/190    9:38       29:48
495   Robert Jeronimus       M2529       37/114    9:38       29:51
496   Kyle Jones             M3034       53/148    9:39       29:53
497   Jared Morado           M3539       33/130    9:39       29:54
498   Todd Magee             M4044       39/101    9:40       29:55
499   James Averitt          M5559        17/79    9:40       29:55
500   Joshua Sumner          M2529       38/114    9:40       29:55
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501   Sheldon Farrell        M2529       39/114    9:40       29:56
502   Douglas King           M2529       40/114    9:41       29:59
503   Philip Rogers          M3034       54/148    9:41       29:59
504   Katrina Smith          F3539       24/219    9:42       30:01
505   Brian McCullough       M4044       40/101    9:42       30:01
506   Anna Allen             F6064         8/69    9:42       30:02
507   Michelle Canalas       F4549       11/159    9:42       30:02
508   Megan Martorana        F3539       25/219    9:42       30:02
509   Kate Martorana         F13UN        7/136    9:42       30:02
510   Eithan Kodger          M13UN       33/168    9:42       30:03
511   Jody Corpe             F4044       18/181    9:43       30:04
512   Thomas Hernandez       M5054        24/84    9:43       30:04
513   Stephanie Adamson      F2529       28/190    9:43       30:06
514   Mark Eagleton          M6064         8/63    9:43       30:06
515   Dawson Conway          M2024        23/48    9:43       30:06
516   Carrie Clinton         F5559       11/131    9:44       30:07
517   Kevin Madigan          M5054        25/84    9:44       30:07
518   Jane Clark             F3539       26/219    9:44       30:09
519   Lance Nelson           M2529       41/114    9:44       30:10
520   Leigh Unkel            F4549       12/159    9:45       30:12
521   Paula Heschmeyer       F3034       31/253    9:45       30:13
522   Sarah Caro             F3034       32/253    9:46       30:15
523   Bart Flanigan          M5559        18/79    9:46       30:16
524   Jill Evans             F3539       27/219    9:46       30:16
525   Joshua Sloan           M3539       34/130    9:46       30:16
526   Michelle Nelson        F2529       29/190    9:46       30:16
527   Leah Sloan             F13UN        8/136    9:46       30:16
528   Laverna Lentz          F5054       10/152    9:47       30:16
529   Loren Houltbeg         M6569        10/45    9:47       30:18
530   Rhonda Kodger          F3034       33/253    9:48       30:20
531   Rachel Hamilton        F2024       30/121    9:48       30:20
532   Ashley Thieme          F2024       31/121    9:48       30:21
533   Isaac Burr             M13UN       34/168    9:49       30:22
534   Sam Schembri           M3034       55/148    9:49       30:22
535   Jonathan Egly          M13UN       35/168    9:49       30:24
536   Beth Ann Stansbury     F3034       34/253    9:50       30:26
537   Katie Mitchum          F3539       28/219    9:50       30:27
538   John Harvill           M6569        11/45    9:50       30:27
539   Jered Nunn             M4044       41/101    9:50       30:27
540   Dane Long              M2024        24/48    9:51       30:30
541   Kari Hales             F5054       11/152    9:51       30:30
542   Sandra Gray            F5054       12/152    9:51       30:30
543   Morgan Cossette        F2024       32/121    9:51       30:30
544   Danny McElwain         M5559        19/79    9:51       30:31
545   Emily Mullins          F13UN        9/136    9:51       30:31
546   Kenney Hales           M5054        26/84    9:52       30:32
547   Stacy Harvill          F3539       29/219    9:52       30:32
548   Abraham Kuhl           M3034       56/148    9:52       30:32
549   Allison Irwin          F3034       35/253    9:52       30:32
550   Rosanna Paat           F4044       19/181    9:52       30:32
551   Stephanie Mina         F4044       20/181    9:52       30:33
552   Frank Messina          M3034       57/148    9:52       30:33
553   Deanna Cossette        F4549       13/159    9:52       30:33
554   Isabella Nadeau        F13UN       10/136    9:52       30:33
555   Laurie Conway          F4549       14/159    9:53       30:36
556   Shane Irwin            M4044       42/101    9:53       30:37
557   Dylan Corser           M13UN       36/168    9:53       30:37
558   Randy Smith            M5559        20/79    9:53       30:37
559   Isabella Barrow        F13UN       11/136    9:53       30:38
560   Kent Corser            M3539       35/130    9:54       30:38
561   Jonathan Barrow        M4044       43/101    9:54       30:39
562   Ray Martinez           M6064         9/63    9:54       30:39
563   Jeff Sesker            M5054        27/84    9:54       30:40
564   Michael Quiason        M2529       42/114    9:55       30:42
565   Taylor Wilson          M2024        25/48    9:55       30:42
566   Caden Gann             M13UN       37/168    9:55       30:43
567   Justin Sloan           M2529       43/114    9:55       30:44
568   Wendy Gann             F4549       15/159    9:55       30:44
569   Jaxon Sloan            M13UN       38/168    9:56       30:44
570   Laine Riley            F4549       16/159    9:56       30:45
571   Eldon Miller           M6569        12/45    9:56       30:45
572   Allysa Moran           F2024       33/121    9:56       30:47
573   Christopher Jones      M2529       44/114    9:56       30:47
574   Ben Hinz               M1419        17/40    9:57       30:47
575   Mackenzie Messina      F3034       36/253    9:57       30:49
576   Gary Scott             M6569        13/45    9:57       30:49
577   Katelyn Ravasini       F13UN       12/136    9:57       30:50
578   Jennifer Rogers        F3034       37/253    9:57       30:50
579   Natalie J Morerod      F2024       34/121    9:57       30:50
580   John Krasson           M2529       45/114    9:58       30:51
581   Katey Peters           F1419         7/63    9:58       30:52
582   Patrick Colby          M4549       38/109    9:58       30:52
583   Amy Warnock            F5054       13/152    9:58       30:52
584   John Vangundy          M2529       46/114    9:58       30:52
585   Jane Daniel            F6569         1/29    9:58       30:52
586   Mark Hermelink         M4549       39/109    9:58       30:53
587   Brandy Elliott         F4044       21/181    9:58       30:53
588   Linda Pape             F4549       17/159    9:58       30:53
589   Glen Byerly            M6064        10/63    9:59       30:54
590   Natalie Kovac          F1419         8/63    9:59       30:54
591   Zane Morerod           M5054        28/84    9:59       30:54
592   Shelly Renft           F5054       14/152    9:59       30:55
593   Craig Rookstool        M5054        29/84    9:59       30:55
594   Nathan Jones           M2529       47/114    9:59       30:55
595   Darryn Smith           M3539       36/130    9:59       30:55
596   Katie Collins          F2529       30/190    9:59       30:56
597   Jonathan Mauro         M2024        26/48    9:59       30:56
598   Faith Vandel           F1419         9/63   10:00       30:57
599   Joy Leslie             F3539       30/219   10:00       30:57
600   Paul Weiss             M2529       48/114   10:00       30:57
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601   Star Fonseca           F3539       31/219   10:00       30:59
602   Rachel Tharp           F3034       38/253   10:00       30:59
603   Abbie Rothermich       F3034       39/253   10:00       30:59
604   Martha Sager           F3539       32/219   10:00       30:59
605   Rebecca Kelly          F2529       31/190   10:01       31:00
606   Harlan Harper          M4549       40/109   10:01       31:00
607   Karen Shackles         F6569         2/29   10:01       31:00
608   Kristen Jennings       F2529       32/190   10:01       31:01
609   Tina Hammeke           F5559       12/131   10:01       31:01
610   Aaron Crawford         M3539       37/130   10:01       31:01
611   Rachel Gailey          F3034       40/253   10:01       31:02
612   Richard Yule           M5054        30/84   10:01       31:02
613   Robert J Patterson     M6569        14/45   10:02       31:03
614   Teresa Christeson      F6064         9/69   10:02       31:03
615   Marlon Dyer            M5054        31/84   10:02       31:05
616   Kim Robbins            F3034       41/253   10:03       31:09
617   Earl Atkinson          M6569        15/45   10:04       31:09
618   Gina Lile              F4044       22/181   10:04       31:10
619   Eric Reyes             M2529       49/114   10:04       31:11
620   Sophia Korte           F13UN       13/136   10:04       31:11
621   Dan Alderman           M4044       44/101   10:04       31:12
622   Kellea Neas            F5054       15/152   10:05       31:12
623   Stefanie Bresette      F4549       18/159   10:05       31:14
624   Paul Lichtenauer       M3539       38/130   10:05       31:15
625   Abrianna Windmon       F13UN       14/136   10:06       31:15
626   Curt Elliott           M5054        32/84   10:06       31:16
627   Jennifer Worth         F4044       23/181   10:06       31:17
628   Sydney Taylor          F3034       42/253   10:06       31:17
629   Marisa Jarboe          F2024       35/121   10:06       31:17
630   Laurel Willig          F3539       33/219   10:06       31:18
631   Jessica Pace           F3034       43/253   10:07       31:18
632   Sara Wilcox            F4044       24/181   10:07       31:18
633   Aaron Taylor           M4549       41/109   10:07       31:21
634   Brad Rudler            M4044       45/101   10:08       31:22
635   Mary Gordon            F4044       25/181   10:08       31:22
636   Steven Smith           M3539       39/130   10:08       31:22
637   Stephen Larson         M2529       50/114   10:08       31:24
638   Brett Dunlap           M13UN       39/168   10:09       31:26
639   Ryan Vivanco           M3034       58/148   10:10       31:27
640   Matt Dunlop            M4549       42/109   10:10       31:28
641   Darren Shanks          M2529       51/114   10:10       31:28
642   Peter Olarian          M3034       59/148   10:10       31:30
643   Jeannie Kenyon         F3539       34/219   10:10       31:30
644   Wendy Landes           F4044       26/181   10:11       31:31
645   Lynsey Fugate          F3034       44/253   10:11       31:31
646   Jesse Maniff           F3034       45/253   10:11       31:31
647   Eliana Wilson          F13UN       15/136   10:11       31:31
648   Jason Morado           M4044       46/101   10:11       31:31
649   Luke Pierson           M3034       60/148   10:11       31:33
650   Will Tribbey           M13UN       40/168   10:12       31:35
651   Traci White            F3539       35/219   10:12       31:36
652   Bethany Pierson        F3034       46/253   10:13       31:38
653   James Hendley          M3034       61/148   10:13       31:39
654   Lisa Brown             F3539       36/219   10:14       31:40
655   Alden Bradley          M5054        33/84   10:14       31:40
656   Sean Fellows           M3539       40/130   10:14       31:41
657   Steve Brown            M5559        21/79   10:14       31:41
658   Jennete West           F4044       27/181   10:14       31:42
659   Bill Muller            M6569        16/45   10:14       31:42
660   Bob Vaught             M3539       41/130   10:14       31:42
661   Josh Grass             M2529       52/114   10:15       31:44
662   Katie Hill             F3034       47/253   10:15       31:45
663   Brett Bellmyer         M1419        18/40   10:15       31:46
664   Linda Neufeld          F5054       16/152   10:16       31:46
665   Steve Neufeld          M5054        34/84   10:16       31:47
666   Starla Yarbrough       F4044       28/181   10:16       31:48
667   Cole Mies              M13UN       41/168   10:17       31:50
668   Clark Schmidt          M5559        22/79   10:17       31:51
669   Tarah Smithmier        F3539       37/219   10:17       31:52
670   Tara Chavez            F2529       33/190   10:18       31:52
671   Mindy Mies             F4044       29/181   10:18       31:53
672   William Knepp          M6569        17/45   10:18       31:53
673   Hal Marsh              M3539       42/130   10:18       31:54
674   Amanda Person          F3539       38/219   10:18       31:54
675   Patty Ogle             F5559       13/131   10:18       31:55
676   Kara Chavez            F2529       34/190   10:18       31:55
677   John Stene             M4549       43/109   10:18       31:55
678   Mandi Morgan           F3539       39/219   10:18       31:55
679   John Crooker           M2529       53/114   10:19       31:57
680   Josh Blau              M3034       62/148   10:20       32:00
681   Joe Orscheln           M3034       63/148   10:20       32:00
682   Lisa Thaller           F4549       19/159   10:20       32:01
683   Samantha Harker        F2529       35/190   10:20       32:01
684   Ryan Pratt             M2024        27/48   10:20       32:01
685   Barbara Bleich         F5559       14/131   10:21       32:04
686   Amy Giangalanti        F3539       40/219   10:22       32:05
687   Lance Schmittling      M3034       64/148   10:22       32:06
688   Aaron McGinn           M2529       54/114   10:22       32:06
689   Kerry Schmittling      F3034       48/253   10:23       32:09
690   James Dec              M3539       43/130   10:23       32:09
691   Michael Cummings       M3539       44/130   10:24       32:11
692   Vince Hammeke          M5559        23/79   10:24       32:12
693   Andrea Ambrose         F5054       17/152   10:24       32:13
694   Andy Taylor            M3539       45/130   10:24       32:13
695   Steven Shaw            M3539       46/130   10:24       32:13
696   Nelson West            M13UN       42/168   10:24       32:13
697   Steve Lung             M5559        24/79   10:24       32:14
698   Patricia Wicker        F6064        10/69   10:25       32:15
699   John Reals             M3539       47/130   10:25       32:16
700   Ashley Burden          F3034       49/253   10:26       32:18
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701   Nell Bessinger         F4044       30/181   10:26       32:19
702   Mandy Schick           F3539       41/219   10:26       32:19
703   Rachelle Kelly         F4549       20/159   10:26       32:19
704   Katy Presley           F3539       42/219   10:26       32:20
705   Rachel Wallace         F3034       50/253   10:27       32:22
706   Tom Dalton             M3034       65/148   10:27       32:23
707   Andrew Griffith        M13UN       43/168   10:28       32:24
708   Stephanie Russell      F2529       36/190   10:28       32:25
709   Terri Elmore           F4044       31/181   10:28       32:25
710   Nelly Kimaru           F4549       21/159   10:28       32:25
711   Michele Shephard       F3034       51/253   10:28       32:26
712   Gus Sayre              M13UN       44/168   10:28       32:26
713   Jessica Miles          F3539       43/219   10:28       32:26
714   Kim Butler             F5054       18/152   10:29       32:28
715   Jenifer Medellin       F3034       52/253   10:30       32:30
716   Robert Wells           M3034       66/148   10:30       32:30
717   Nathan Hackleman       M13UN       45/168   10:30       32:31
718   Jarusha Geringer       F4044       32/181   10:30       32:32
719   Donlon McGovern        M5054        35/84   10:30       32:32
720   Kimberly Pridgeon      F3034       53/253   10:30       32:32
721   Kyle Savner            M2529       55/114   10:31       32:35
722   Lauren Caldwell        F3034       54/253   10:31       32:35
723   Nicole Bigham          F3539       44/219   10:32       32:36
724   Joe Oconnor            M4549       44/109   10:32       32:37
725   Suzette Garrelts       F3539       45/219   10:32       32:38
726   Kathryn Sommers        F1419        10/63   10:32       32:38
727   Leslie Ann Rimmer      F4044       33/181   10:33       32:39
728   Charles Ontiberos      M6569        18/45   10:34       32:43
729   Dana Hotchkiss         F3034       55/253   10:34       32:44
730   Matthew Puno           M13UN       46/168   10:34       32:45
731   Betty Montgomery       F4549       22/159   10:35       32:47
732   Julia Shumate          F13UN       16/136   10:35       32:47
733   Michael Pulsipher      M6064        11/63   10:35       32:48
734   Lillee Engen           F13UN       17/136   10:35       32:48
735   Anna Purcell           F4044       34/181   10:36       32:48
736   Reece Hinton           M13UN       47/168   10:36       32:49
737   Rose Ann Pearl         F5559       15/131   10:36       32:50
738   Ethan Manar            M13UN       48/168   10:36       32:50
739   Stacy Winckler         F3539       46/219   10:36       32:50
740   Josh Plunkett          M3034       67/148   10:36       32:50
741   Laura Creason          F2529       37/190   10:36       32:50
742   Hayley Schaefer        F2529       38/190   10:37       32:53
743   Jessica Seymour        F3034       56/253   10:37       32:54
744   Patrick Schaefer       M3034       68/148   10:37       32:54
745   Matthew Brucks         M2529       56/114   10:37       32:54
746   Zachary Bossert        M1419        19/40   10:37       32:54
747   Joseph Mainelli        M5054        36/84   10:38       32:55
748   Kimberly Harris        F3034       57/253   10:38       32:55
749   Angelena Sinclair      F2024       36/121   10:38       32:55
750   Ralph Rice             M6064        12/63   10:38       32:56
751   Jeff Hinton            M4044       47/101   10:38       32:57
752   Vicki Shumate          F4549       23/159   10:38       32:57
753   John McGill            M5559        25/79   10:39       32:58
754   Kendra Christians      F2529       39/190   10:39       32:59
755   Karen Book             F5559       16/131   10:39       32:59
756   Steve Lucy             M2024        28/48   10:39       33:00
757   Liz Okenfuss           F2024       37/121   10:40       33:01
758   Paul Olsen             M5559        26/79   10:40       33:01
759   Jennifer Williams      F3539       47/219   10:40       33:02
760   Kelley Neal            F4549       24/159   10:40       33:03
761   Lorie Braud            F6064        11/69   10:41       33:04
762   Owen Vande Riet        M13UN       49/168   10:41       33:06
763   Lincoln Hurla          M13UN       50/168   10:41       33:06
764   Susie Collins          F5559       17/131   10:41       33:06
765   Todd Fertig            M4549       45/109   10:41       33:06
766   Jon Benson             M2529       57/114   10:42       33:08
767   Rebecca Legel-Sumner   F2529       40/190   10:42       33:09
768   Rachel Nunn            F3034       58/253   10:43       33:10
769   Melissa Hendley        F3034       59/253   10:43       33:10
770   Keith Cox              M5559        27/79   10:43       33:11
771   John Anaya             M5054        37/84   10:43       33:12
772   Jack McCullagh         M13UN       51/168   10:43       33:12
773   Annette Regan          F4549       25/159   10:43       33:13
774   Jeff Minter            M5054        38/84   10:44       33:13
775   Laura Lauridsen        F5559       18/131   10:44       33:13
776   Kelly Putthoff         F4044       35/181   10:44       33:14
777   Tara Costello          F2529       41/190   10:44       33:15
778   Calvin Knust           M13UN       52/168   10:44       33:15
779   Rhonda Eador           F5559       19/131   10:45       33:16
780   Joe Hurla              M3539       48/130   10:45       33:16
781   Grant Hurla            M13UN       53/168   10:45       33:17
782   Cathy Worcester        F3034       60/253   10:45       33:17
783   Tony Stoetzel          M5054        39/84   10:45       33:17
784   Tyler Worcester        M3034       69/148   10:45       33:18
785   Ronald Holtorf         M5559        28/79   10:45       33:18
786   Brooke Hackleman       F3539       48/219   10:45       33:18
787   Katie Timm             F3539       49/219   10:46       33:19
788   Cambrie Maxwell        F2529       42/190   10:46       33:19
789   Constance Hesse        F5559       20/131   10:46       33:20
790   Ann Boehnlein          F13UN       18/136   10:46       33:20
791   Jenny Larson           F3034       61/253   10:46       33:20
792   Pamela Holtorf         F5559       21/131   10:46       33:21
793   Erin Teale             F4044       36/181   10:47       33:22
794   Nicholas Boehnlein     M3539       49/130   10:47       33:23
795   Sarah Boehnlein        F3539       50/219   10:47       33:23
796   Ella Boehnlein         F13UN       19/136   10:47       33:23
797   Sharon Bailey          F5054       19/152   10:47       33:24
798   Julie Dunn             F4549       26/159   10:47       33:24
799   Marjie Knust           F3539       51/219   10:47       33:24
800   Bobby McCutcheon       M3034       70/148   10:48       33:26
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801   McKenna Carnell        F3034       62/253   10:48       33:26
802   Carley Sarno           F3034       63/253   10:48       33:26
803   Seth Carnell           M3034       71/148   10:48       33:26
804   James Schumacher       M5559        29/79   10:48       33:27
805   Shannon Dykhouse       F4549       27/159   10:48       33:27
806   Will Jones             M13UN       54/168   10:48       33:27
807   Patrick Baldwin        M5559        30/79   10:48       33:28
808   Michael Tillett        M2529       58/114   10:49       33:31
809   Nancy Guan             F2024       38/121   10:49       33:31
810   Richard Kearney        M4549       46/109   10:50       33:34
811   Melissa Kean           F3539       52/219   10:50       33:34
812   Michelle Bragg         F3034       64/253   10:51       33:35
813   Samuel Robinson        M3034       72/148   10:51       33:37
814   Amy Dinwiddie          F3539       53/219   10:51       33:37
815   Lance Eisele           M13UN       55/168   10:51       33:37
816   Rachel Robinson        F3034       65/253   10:52       33:38
817   Lonnie West            M4549       47/109   10:52       33:40
818   Audrey Brand           F13UN       20/136   10:52       33:40
819   Lee Brown              M5559        31/79   10:52       33:40
820   Alissa Witherell       F2024       39/121   10:53       33:42
821   Lanie Becker           F13UN       21/136   10:53       33:42
822   Jackson Parkhurst      M2024        29/48   10:53       33:42
823   Andrette Prather       F4549       28/159   10:53       33:44
824   Antonia Vaiskunas      F5559       22/131   10:54       33:44
825   Cathy German           F5559       23/131   10:54       33:45
826   Barbara Wright         F4549       29/159   10:54       33:45
827   Amanda Gemmell         F2529       43/190   10:54       33:46
828   Nathan Viser           M13UN       56/168   10:54       33:46
829   Wendi Bogard           F4549       30/159   10:54       33:46
830   Maundre Daniel         M3034       73/148   10:54       33:47
831   Bethany Short          F4549       31/159   10:54       33:47
832   Karl Hull              M2529       59/114   10:55       33:47
833   Sam Scholdberg         M3034       74/148   10:55       33:48
834   Brandon Wiebelhaus     M3034       75/148   10:55       33:48
835   Katy Scholdberg        F3034       66/253   10:55       33:49
836   James Rogers           M4549       48/109   10:55       33:49
837   Emily Viebrock         F3539       54/219   10:55       33:49
838   Shelby Rogers          F5054       20/152   10:55       33:49
839   Riley Elliott          F13UN       22/136   10:56       33:52
840   Gary Elrod             M5559        32/79   10:56       33:52
841   Aaron Sauer            M2024        30/48   10:56       33:53
842   Tate Kreisel           M13UN       57/168   10:56       33:53
843   Emmanuel Torres        M2024        31/48   10:56       33:53
844   Tony Jordan            M4549       49/109   10:57       33:53
845   Eddie Acosta           M3539       50/130   10:57       33:54
846   Daniel Stovall         M3034       76/148   10:57       33:54
847   Sarah Succi            F3034       67/253   10:57       33:55
848   Heidi McNary           F3539       55/219   10:58       33:59
849   Brittany Temple        F2529       44/190   10:59       33:59
850   Dinh Tran              M4044       48/101   10:59       34:00
851   Kyle Shipps            M4044       49/101   10:59       34:02
852   Cheryl Carver          F5559       24/131   11:00       34:04
853   David Dorris           M4549       50/109   11:00       34:05
854   Devon Blankenship      F3034       68/253   11:01       34:06
855   Mallory Loudenback     F3034       69/253   11:01       34:06
856   Mike Blankenship       M3034       77/148   11:01       34:06
857   Margaret Pugh          F3034       70/253   11:01       34:06
858   Kim Jarrett            F5054       21/152   11:01       34:06
859   Jenica Moore           F2529       45/190   11:01       34:08
860   Jessica English        F2529       46/190   11:01       34:09
861   Amanda Eldert          F3539       56/219   11:02       34:09
862   Tiffany Lee            F2529       47/190   11:02       34:09
863   Shane Patrick          M4044       50/101   11:02       34:10
864   Cristina Patrick       F4044       37/181   11:02       34:10
865   Dan Montgomery         M4044       51/101   11:02       34:11
866   Christine Severe       F4044       38/181   11:03       34:13
867   Jason Whittaker        M3539       51/130   11:03       34:13
868   Amy Brack Baker        F5054       22/152   11:03       34:14
869   Amy Fox                F2529       48/190   11:03       34:15
870   Scott Byers            M3539       52/130   11:04       34:18
871   Randy Debord           M6064        13/63   11:05       34:19
872   Tiffany Morris         F3539       57/219   11:05       34:20
873   Jennifer Ham           F3539       58/219   11:05       34:20
874   Beth Wiebelhaus        F3034       71/253   11:05       34:21
875   Todd Stuart            M4549       51/109   11:06       34:22
876   Michael Pritchett      M2529       60/114   11:06       34:22
877   James Spann            M3539       53/130   11:07       34:26
878   Robert Posey           M4044       52/101   11:07       34:27
879   Sheryl Brownell        F4044       39/181   11:08       34:29
880   Danielle Brillhart     F4044       40/181   11:08       34:29
881   Laura Coaller          F3539       59/219   11:08       34:30
882   Susan Moon             F5559       25/131   11:08       34:30
883   Kyle Kurth             M13UN       58/168   11:09       34:31
884   Kendall Burr           F4549       32/159   11:09       34:31
885   Buddy Manar            M3034       78/148   11:09       34:32
886   Scott Nichols          M4549       52/109   11:09       34:33
887   Anthony Ison           M2024        32/48   11:09       34:33
888   Jason Forge            M3539       54/130   11:10       34:34
889   Kathryn Forge          F13UN       23/136   11:10       34:34
890   David Kurth            M3539       55/130   11:10       34:34
891   Bruce Elliott          M5559        33/79   11:10       34:35
892   Kristen Bomgardner     F3539       60/219   11:10       34:36
893   Kate Long              F3539       61/219   11:10       34:36
894   Teresa Hagedorn        F5559       26/131   11:10       34:36
895   Laura Plaisance        F4044       41/181   11:10       34:36
896   Bob Wessler            M3539       56/130   11:11       34:37
897   Alana McCullough       F3539       62/219   11:11       34:37
898   Brian Howes            M5559        34/79   11:11       34:40
899   Brayden Chappelle      M13UN       59/168   11:12       34:40
900   Rob Morgan             M4044       53/101   11:12       34:42
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901   Quintin Bossert        M1419        20/40   11:12       34:42
902   Zach Mayo              M13UN       60/168   11:13       34:43
903   Ashley Hines           F3539       63/219   11:13       34:43
904   Shirley Gawith         F6569         3/29   11:13       34:44
905   David James            M4549       53/109   11:13       34:44
906   Michelle Mast          F5054       23/152   11:13       34:44
907   Katie Gillespie        F3034       72/253   11:13       34:44
908   Alex Brandenburg       M2529       61/114   11:13       34:45
909   Brooke McCanles        F13UN       24/136   11:14       34:46
910   Suzanne McCanles       F4549       33/159   11:14       34:47
911   Maitho Kimaru          M2024        33/48   11:14       34:48
912   Dena McFarland         F5054       24/152   11:15       34:50
913   Kelli Chappelle        F3034       73/253   11:15       34:51
914   Heather Greathouse     F2529       49/190   11:16       34:53
915   Charissa King          F3539       64/219   11:17       34:56
916   Steve Lazenby          M5054        40/84   11:17       34:56
917   Barbara McCarley       F4044       42/181   11:17       34:56
918   Rachel Shumate         F1419        11/63   11:17       34:56
919   Steven Vanliew         M4549       54/109   11:17       34:57
920   Pam Hunt               F5054       25/152   11:17       34:58
921   Stacey Covington       F4549       34/159   11:18       34:59
922   Elise Shumate          F13UN       25/136   11:18       35:00
923   Lorie Kreisel          F3034       74/253   11:18       35:00
924   Josh Gillespie         M3034       79/148   11:18       35:01
925   Miranda Denmark        F4044       43/181   11:19       35:03
926   Nancy Baker            F5559       27/131   11:19       35:03
927   Madeline Vande Riet    F13UN       26/136   11:19       35:03
928   Rik Vande Rit          M4549       55/109   11:19       35:04
929   Brian Revard           M5559        35/79   11:19       35:04
930   Cindy Limke            F4044       44/181   11:20       35:05
931   Jacqueline Smith       F3034       75/253   11:20       35:05
932   Amanda Hudson          F6569         4/29   11:20       35:05
933   Larry Franklin         M5559        36/79   11:20       35:06
934   Laura Smith            F5559       28/131   11:20       35:06
935   Ray Smith              M4549       56/109   11:20       35:06
936   Stacy Gerdes           F3539       65/219   11:20       35:07
937   Sandy Crowl            F5054       26/152   11:20       35:07
938   Cindy Cox              F4549       35/159   11:20       35:07
939   Chelsea Morey          F2529       50/190   11:21       35:09
940   Amy Clevenger          F4044       45/181   11:21       35:10
941   Dale Brizendine        M6064        14/63   11:22       35:11
942   Shanon Colvin          F5559       29/131   11:22       35:11
943   Mark Champagne         M5054        41/84   11:22       35:12
944   Sean Smith             M2529       62/114   11:22       35:12
945   Melissa Bartlett       F3539       66/219   11:22       35:12
946   Andrea Mason           F2024       40/121   11:22       35:13
947   Joe Cobbs              M4044       54/101   11:22       35:13
948   Crystal Smith          F4044       46/181   11:23       35:15
949   Noriko Taylor          F4549       36/159   11:23       35:16
950   Jim Berislavich        M5054        42/84   11:23       35:16
951   Kala Pelate            F3034       76/253   11:24       35:17
952   Heather Smith          F3034       77/253   11:24       35:17
953   Davis Best             M13UN       61/168   11:25       35:20
954   Emily Matteson         F3034       78/253   11:25       35:22
955   Amy Meyer              F3034       79/253   11:25       35:22
956   April Jones            F3539       67/219   11:25       35:23
957   Deanna Neill           F4549       37/159   11:26       35:24
958   Ashley Stovall         F3034       80/253   11:26       35:25
959   Jenny Acosta           F3539       68/219   11:26       35:26
960   Karen Smith            F5559       30/131   11:28       35:30
961   Travis Trautman`       M3539       57/130   11:28       35:31
962   Faith Fitts            F13UN       27/136   11:28       35:31
963   Jason Fitts            M4044       55/101   11:28       35:32
964   Alyssa Cruickshank     F4044       47/181   11:29       35:33
965   Michelle Fredrick      F4044       48/181   11:29       35:33
966   Jayden Westgate        M13UN       62/168   11:29       35:34
967   Jarrod Atkins          M2529       63/114   11:29       35:35
968   Amberlie Daniel        F2024       41/121   11:29       35:35
969   Mary Stingley          F5559       31/131   11:30       35:37
970   Mike Boessen           M4549       57/109   11:30       35:38
971   Kelly Bishop           M3539       58/130   11:31       35:39
972   Troy Diggs             M3539       59/130   11:31       35:39
973   Cindy Jones            F5559       32/131   11:31       35:39
974   Margie Allenbrand      F3539       69/219   11:31       35:42
975   Stacy Blau             F3034       81/253   11:32       35:43
976   Denise Johnson         F5054       27/152   11:32       35:44
977   Robyn Haas             F4549       38/159   11:33       35:48
978   Jeff Wymore            M6064        15/63   11:34       35:48
979   Dan Wymore             M3034       80/148   11:34       35:48
980   Jacob Mendenhall       M13UN       63/168   11:34       35:49
981   Kellie Westgate        F5054       28/152   11:34       35:50
982   Michael Mathers        M4044       56/101   11:34       35:51
983   Claire Thornton        F2529       51/190   11:35       35:51
984   Andrew Thornton        M2529       64/114   11:35       35:51
985   Rebecca Kreienheder    F2529       52/190   11:35       35:53
986   Abbey Vacca            F2024       42/121   11:35       35:53
987   Andrew Korte           M2529       65/114   11:35       35:54
988   Josh King              M3034       81/148   11:35       35:54
989   Eldon King             M6064        16/63   11:35       35:54
990   Patrick Kelly          M2529       66/114   11:35       35:54
991   Jonas Lonergan         M13UN       64/168   11:36       35:55
992   Aly Brownlee           F2529       53/190   11:36       35:55
993   Elaina Brownlee        F2024       43/121   11:36       35:55
994   Gina Brownlee          F5559       33/131   11:36       35:55
995   Jennifer Leavell       F3539       70/219   11:36       35:55
996   Stacy Capp             F4549       39/159   11:36       35:55
997   Stephanie Palo         F3539       71/219   11:36       35:56
998   Zane Papek             M13UN       65/168   11:36       35:57
999   Katina Lonergan        F3539       72/219   11:37       35:57
1000  Braden Cordt           M13UN       66/168   11:37       35:58
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1001  Ashley Phillips        F3539       73/219   11:37       35:58
1002  Solveig Bischoff       F6064        12/69   11:37       35:59
1003  Darren Papek           M3539       60/130   11:37       35:59
1004  Jennifer McMillen      F3539       74/219   11:38       36:01
1005  Justin Myers           M3034       82/148   11:38       36:02
1006  Jpage Barton           M6569        19/45   11:39       36:05
1007  Chase Petersen         M1419        21/40   11:39       36:05
1008  Cole Turney            M13UN       67/168   11:39       36:05
1009  Christopher Turney     M4044       57/101   11:39       36:05
1010  Gennifer Petersen      F4044       49/181   11:39       36:06
1011  Jonathon Dirks         M3034       83/148   11:39       36:06
1012  Sarah Mendenhall       F13UN       28/136   11:40       36:08
1013  Laura Mendenhall       F3539       75/219   11:40       36:08
1014  Rachel Reaka           F3539       76/219   11:40       36:09
1015  P. J. Wyand            M6569        20/45   11:41       36:12
1016  Rebecca Majors         F3539       77/219   11:41       36:12
1017  Brett Glynos           M3034       84/148   11:41       36:13
1018  Brittni Shaw           F2024       44/121   11:42       36:14
1019  Heather Dillon         F3034       82/253   11:42       36:14
1020  Kevin Watkins          M13UN       68/168   11:42       36:14
1021  Tommy Hayes            M6064        17/63   11:42       36:15
1022  Travis Pflanz          M3539       61/130   11:43       36:16
1023  Amy Watkins            F4044       50/181   11:43       36:18
1024  Adam Elrod             M2529       67/114   11:43       36:19
1025  Jerry Elmore           M4549       58/109   11:44       36:20
1026  Meghan Griffith        F3034       83/253   11:44       36:22
1027  Nicholas Cordt         M3034       85/148   11:45       36:23
1028  Sabrina Alsin          F13UN       29/136   11:45       36:23
1029  Melena Alsin           F1419        12/63   11:45       36:24
1030  Erika Schlotthauer     F2024       45/121   11:45       36:24
1031  Amy Hardy              F3539       78/219   11:46       36:25
1032  Hollie Arnold          F3539       79/219   11:46       36:25
1033  Betty Sola             F5054       29/152   11:46       36:27
1034  Reza Heidari           M3539       62/130   11:47       36:30
1035  Joey Heidari           F13UN       30/136   11:47       36:30
1036  Danielle Park          F2529       54/190   11:47       36:30
1037  Sherri Odell           F5054       30/152   11:48       36:32
1038  Breanna White          F2529       55/190   11:48       36:32
1039  Nola Zeltwanger        F7579          1/5   11:48       36:32
1040  David King             M3539       63/130   11:48       36:34
1041  Monica Snodgrass       F3539       80/219   11:48       36:34
1042  Wes Pope               M3034       86/148   11:49       36:36
1043  Michael Cifuentes      M2529       68/114   11:49       36:37
1044  Kristi Culver          F3539       81/219   11:49       36:37
1045  Lauren Vilbert         F2529       56/190   11:49       36:37
1046  Jennifer Hull          F3539       82/219   11:51       36:42
1047  Chloe Lile             F1419        13/63   11:52       36:44
1048  Aly Traffis            F13UN       31/136   11:52       36:44
1049  Thelma Blew            F5054       31/152   11:52       36:44
1050  Richard Murphy         M4549       59/109   11:52       36:44
1051  Micheal Goodman        M5559        37/79   11:52       36:45
1052  Lisa Brunner           F4549       40/159   11:52       36:46
1053  Lydia Huninghake       F2529       57/190   11:53       36:49
1054  Susan Parrish          F5559       34/131   11:53       36:49
1055  Alexis Pacis           F3034       84/253   11:53       36:49
1056  Preston Wood           M2024        34/48   11:53       36:50
1057  Julia Ohland           F13UN       32/136   11:54       36:50
1058  Keith Ohland           M4044       58/101   11:54       36:51
1059  Carter Prather         M13UN       69/168   11:55       36:54
1060  Wayde Watkins          M4549       60/109   11:56       36:56
1061  Maria Bradshaw         F4549       41/159   11:56       36:58
1062  Tiffany Reddig         F3034       85/253   11:56       36:58
1063  Amanda Sinclair        F2024       46/121   11:56       36:59
1064  Brady Kurth            M13UN       70/168   11:57       36:59
1065  Becky Kurth            F3539       83/219   11:57       36:59
1066  Jessica Gemmell        F2529       58/190   11:57       37:00
1067  Nick Perna             M3034       87/148   11:57       37:01
1068  Amie Schick            F4044       51/181   11:57       37:02
1069  Sarah Dowd             F3034       86/253   11:58       37:04
1070  Annie Campbell         F3539       84/219   11:58       37:04
1071  Dwain Bauer            M5559        38/79   11:58       37:04
1072  Tyson Lucke            M3539       64/130   11:59       37:08
1073  George Martin          M4044       59/101   12:00       37:10
1074  Bryan Mille            M3539       65/130   12:00       37:10
1075  Jaci Sterling          F3539       85/219   12:00       37:10
1076  Ashleah Riffel         F3034       87/253   12:00       37:11
1077  Griffin Lucke          M3539       66/130   12:00       37:11
1078  Barb Garrett           F5559       35/131   12:01       37:14
1079  Kayla Bryant           F3034       88/253   12:01       37:14
1080  Rafael Areavloa        M2024        35/48   12:02       37:15
1081  Tammy Norris           F5054       32/152   12:02       37:16
1082  John Parker            M2024        36/48   12:02       37:17
1083  Aaron Tribbey          M13UN       71/168   12:03       37:18
1084  William Helling        M6064        18/63   12:03       37:18
1085  Elizabeth Combs        F2529       59/190   12:03       37:18
1086  Derek Combs            M3034       88/148   12:03       37:19
1087  Alex Elwood            M13UN       72/168   12:03       37:19
1088  Brittany Leathers      F2529       60/190   12:03       37:20
1089  Susan Sesker           F5054       33/152   12:04       37:22
1090  Lesley Lucke           F3034       89/253   12:04       37:22
1091  Jane Jarboe            F5559       36/131   12:04       37:23
1092  John Mais              M6569        21/45   12:04       37:23
1093  Malissa Riehl          F3034       90/253   12:04       37:24
1094  Kyle Mattox            M3034       89/148   12:05       37:27
1095  Patrick Buuck          M3034       90/148   12:05       37:27
1096  Victoria King          F3034       91/253   12:05       37:27
1097  Brian Sparks           M3034       91/148   12:06       37:29
1098  Morgan McBride         F1419        14/63   12:06       37:30
1099  Claire Brockmeier      F2529       61/190   12:06       37:30
1100  Camden Shaver          M1419        22/40   12:07       37:32
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1101  Benjamin Hutchcraft    M2529       69/114   12:08       37:35
1102  Amber Sawyer           F3034       92/253   12:08       37:35
1103  Brett Kyle             M3539       67/130   12:09       37:37
1104  Mary Strauch           F5054       34/152   12:10       37:40
1105  Nicole Lindquist       F3034       93/253   12:10       37:41
1106  Katherine Rogers       F2529       62/190   12:10       37:41
1107  Jonathan Smith         M3034       92/148   12:10       37:41
1108  Maria Garcia           F4044       52/181   12:10       37:42
1109  Monica Cobbs           F4044       53/181   12:11       37:44
1110  Jim Lucy               M5559        39/79   12:11       37:45
1111  Melanie Smith          F2529       63/190   12:12       37:47
1112  Leah Shriwise          F2529       64/190   12:12       37:47
1113  Jessica Baker          F2529       65/190   12:12       37:48
1114  Jennifer Collins       F2529       66/190   12:12       37:48
1115  Angela Rosenberg       F2529       67/190   12:13       37:49
1116  Sherry Hutchcraft      F5054       35/152   12:13       37:49
1117  Erica Davis            F2529       68/190   12:13       37:50
1118  Emily Barnett          F3034       94/253   12:14       37:52
1119  Rick Johansen          M5559        40/79   12:14       37:52
1120  Tarl Bentley           M4044       60/101   12:14       37:54
1121  Abby Keophaphone       F2529       69/190   12:14       37:54
1122  Rachel Coats           F2529       70/190   12:14       37:54
1123  Audrey Lynn            F13UN       33/136   12:14       37:55
1124  Nicholas Novack        M4549       61/109   12:15       37:57
1125  Francine Taylor        F4549       42/159   12:16       37:58
1126  Jodee Litfin           F4549       43/159   12:16       37:58
1127  Gene Calvert           M3539       68/130   12:16       38:00
1128  Lisa Zimmerling        F4044       54/181   12:17       38:02
1129  Teresa Bernett         F6064        13/69   12:17       38:03
1130  Shelley Wuerfele       F3539       86/219   12:17       38:03
1131  Kevin Waite            M6064        19/63   12:17       38:04
1132  Jamie Lang             F3539       87/219   12:18       38:04
1133  Andrew Dixon           M3034       93/148   12:18       38:05
1134  Nicole Cardwell        F3034       95/253   12:18       38:05
1135  Kimberly Bird          F3034       96/253   12:18       38:06
1136  Sadie Wuerfele         F1419        15/63   12:18       38:06
1137  Ashton Todd            M13UN       73/168   12:18       38:06
1138  Mary Ann Benson        F5559       37/131   12:19       38:08
1139  Jessica Flathers       F13UN       34/136   12:19       38:10
1140  Krystal Flathers       F13UN       35/136   12:20       38:11
1141  David Conway           M4549       62/109   12:20       38:11
1142  Berit Conway           F1419        16/63   12:20       38:11
1143  Jennie Punswick        F4044       55/181   12:20       38:12
1144  Amie Flanagan          F3539       88/219   12:20       38:13
1145  Kristin Pugh           F2529       71/190   12:21       38:15
1146  Ashley Geist           F2529       72/190   12:22       38:17
1147  Mina Query             F3034       97/253   12:22       38:18
1148  Julia Kay Walden       F5559       38/131   12:22       38:18
1149  Kelsey Weber           F2529       73/190   12:22       38:19
1150  John Weber             M5559        41/79   12:22       38:19
1151  Bailey Jones           F13UN       36/136   12:23       38:22
1152  Mark Nadeau            M5054        43/84   12:25       38:28
1153  Grant Hautman          M13UN       74/168   12:25       38:28
1154  Patrick Ryan           M5559        42/79   12:25       38:28
1155  Sarah Hautman          F3539       89/219   12:25       38:29
1156  Melanie Passmore       F4549       44/159   12:26       38:30
1157  Amy Nadeau             F4044       56/181   12:26       38:30
1158  Bryan Bachkora         M3034       94/148   12:26       38:30
1159  Kellie Bachkora        F2024       47/121   12:26       38:31
1160  Motoya Nakamura        M4549       63/109   12:26       38:31
1161  Miki Nakamura          F4044       57/181   12:26       38:31
1162  Rylie Parr             F1419        17/63   12:26       38:31
1163  Jill Grier             F2529       74/190   12:27       38:33
1164  Abbie Parr             F13UN       37/136   12:27       38:34
1165  Julie Wymore           F6064        14/69   12:27       38:34
1166  Ryan Fraser            M3034       95/148   12:27       38:35
1167  Amanda Fraser          F3034       98/253   12:27       38:35
1168  Ryan Gates             M2529       70/114   12:28       38:35
1169  Sharina Schaller       F2529       75/190   12:28       38:35
1170  Joyce Hess             F6064        15/69   12:28       38:36
1171  Sheila Ryan            F5559       39/131   12:29       38:39
1172  Haylee Hansen          F2024       48/121   12:30       38:42
1173  Amanda Parks           F2024       49/121   12:30       38:42
1174  Emily Meek             F2529       76/190   12:30       38:42
1175  Tim Rhodes             M4549       64/109   12:30       38:43
1176  Katie Rhodes           F3034       99/253   12:30       38:44
1177  Vincent Miller         M3539       69/130   12:30       38:44
1178  Bailey Bode            F2024       50/121   12:30       38:44
1179  Denise Malan           F3539       90/219   12:31       38:45
1180  Michael Bigley         M3034       96/148   12:31       38:46
1181  Rich Bili              M5054        44/84   12:31       38:46
1182  Logan McNary           M13UN       75/168   12:31       38:46
1183  Denise Hoss            F5559       40/131   12:31       38:46
1184  Greg McNary            M3539       70/130   12:31       38:46
1185  Chelsea Morehouse      F3034      100/253   12:32       38:50
1186  Casey Parr             M4044       61/101   12:32       38:50
1187  Chris Pollard          M3539       71/130   12:32       38:50
1188  Gail Conaway           F5559       41/131   12:33       38:52
1189  Lisa Hazelrigg         F5054       36/152   12:33       38:53
1190  Isabella Lee           F13UN       38/136   12:33       38:53
1191  Timothy Lee            M3539       72/130   12:33       38:54
1192  Carrie Dreyer          F4549       45/159   12:34       38:55
1193  Jeff Dreyer            M4549       65/109   12:34       38:56
1194  Joshua Snider          M13UN       76/168   12:34       38:56
1195  Trevor Buford          M2529       71/114   12:35       38:58
1196  Channing Buford        M13UN       77/168   12:35       38:59
1197  James Reed             M3539       73/130   12:36       39:01
1198  Nora Lynn              F13UN       39/136   12:37       39:03
1199  Nikeena Cochran        F2529       77/190   12:37       39:04
1200  Derek Cochran          M3034       97/148   12:37       39:04
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1201  Lisa Grogan            F5054       37/152   12:37       39:06
1202  Rachael Forman         F3034      101/253   12:37       39:06
1203  Brian Forman           M3539       74/130   12:37       39:06
1204  Erika Pride            F4044       58/181   12:38       39:07
1205  Nina Huntington        F3539       91/219   12:38       39:07
1206  Kristin Adams          F4549       46/159   12:38       39:08
1207  Cindy Hennen           F4044       59/181   12:38       39:08
1208  Megan Davenport        F2529       78/190   12:38       39:08
1209  Justin Davenport       M3539       75/130   12:38       39:09
1210  Denice Kudart          F5054       38/152   12:38       39:09
1211  Katrina Combs          F3034      102/253   12:38       39:09
1212  Marie Riley            F3034      103/253   12:39       39:10
1213  Jessica Lynn           F3539       92/219   12:40       39:13
1214  Brock Combs            M3539       76/130   12:40       39:14
1215  Jessie Noble           F3034      104/253   12:40       39:14
1216  Madelyn Omanson        F13UN       40/136   12:40       39:15
1217  Grace Stegall          F2024       51/121   12:41       39:17
1218  Lisa Krcmarik          F5054       39/152   12:41       39:17
1219  John Brown             M3539       77/130   12:41       39:17
1220  Sara Freeman           F2529       79/190   12:41       39:17
1221  Mike Ketcham           M2529       72/114   12:42       39:19
1222  Chad Goetsche          M4549       66/109   12:42       39:20
1223  Lisa Goetsche          F4549       47/159   12:42       39:20
1224  Abby Karges            F13UN       41/136   12:42       39:21
1225  Vanessa Castillo       F3034      105/253   12:43       39:23
1226  Christine Shipps       F4549       48/159   12:43       39:24
1227  Christine Richards     F4044       60/181   12:43       39:24
1228  Rees Hill              F1419        18/63   12:44       39:25
1229  Johniann Vitatoe       F5559       42/131   12:44       39:26
1230  Kirstie Chase          F2024       52/121   12:44       39:26
1231  Charles King           M6064        20/63   12:46       39:31
1232  Kristin Smith          F3034      106/253   12:47       39:35
1233  Nicole Elo             F3034      107/253   12:47       39:36
1234  Amy Baynton            F3539       93/219   12:48       39:38
1235  Eugene Lee             M3539       78/130   12:49       39:41
1236  Stacey Thorson         F2529       80/190   12:49       39:42
1237  Cathy James            F5054       40/152   12:49       39:42
1238  Cindy Thomas           F5054       41/152   12:49       39:42
1239  Mike Thomas            M5054        45/84   12:49       39:43
1240  Loretta Kline          F5054       42/152   12:49       39:43
1241  Kelsey Coday           F1419        19/63   12:49       39:43
1242  Shawn Kennedy          M4549       67/109   12:49       39:43
1243  Krista Lee             F3539       94/219   12:50       39:44
1244  Ashley James           F1419        20/63   12:50       39:44
1245  Mindi Coday            F4044       61/181   12:50       39:45
1246  Patricia Siemann       F2529       81/190   12:50       39:46
1247  Philip Young           M3539       79/130   12:51       39:47
1248  Michael Dragen         M3539       80/130   12:52       39:51
1249  Toby Thomsen           M3539       81/130   12:52       39:51
1250  Chris Mullins          M3034       98/148   12:52       39:52
1251  Rachel Caldwell Mullin F3539       95/219   12:52       39:53
1252  Lonna Sletto           F2529       82/190   12:53       39:53
1253  Jennifer Maples        F2529       83/190   12:53       39:53
1254  Stephen Elmore         M1419        23/40   12:53       39:53
1255  Sharla Oswald          F2024       53/121   12:53       39:53
1256  Jeffrey Sletto         M2529       73/114   12:53       39:53
1257  Sara Poskey            F3034      108/253   12:54       39:56
1258  Joe Ravasini           M4044       62/101   12:54       39:59
1259  Emmerson Nadeau        F13UN       42/136   12:55       40:00
1260  Emily Glasscock        F2529       84/190   12:55       40:00
1261  Mary Longoria          F5559       43/131   12:56       40:03
1262  Gunnar Nehls           M13UN       78/168   12:56       40:04
1263  Rachel Nehls           F4549       49/159   12:56       40:04
1264  Ron Herz               M4549       68/109   12:56       40:04
1265  Dave Hansen            M3539       82/130   12:57       40:05
1266  Collin Jones           M13UN       79/168   12:57       40:05
1267  Kate Jones             F4044       62/181   12:57       40:06
1268  Jessica Nichols        F2024       54/121   12:57       40:06
1269  Katie Wieberg          F3034      109/253   12:57       40:07
1270  Jason Wander           M4044       63/101   12:57       40:08
1271  Susan Meierhoff        F5054       43/152   12:57       40:08
1272  Elizabeth Hemann       F2024       55/121   12:58       40:08
1273  MacKynze Pride         F13UN       43/136   12:58       40:09
1274  Kate Manos             F2024       56/121   12:58       40:10
1275  Jeremy Egly            M4044       64/101   13:00       40:17
1276  Gracie Petersen        F13UN       44/136   13:01       40:19
1277  Tim Nehls              M4549       69/109   13:01       40:19
1278  Weston Vansandt        M3539       83/130   13:01       40:19
1279  Jordan Uberroth        F1419        21/63   13:01       40:20
1280  Anessa Uberroth        F4044       63/181   13:01       40:20
1281  Ashley Weckwerth       F2529       85/190   13:02       40:22
1282  Cynthia Miller         F3034      110/253   13:02       40:23
1283  Austin Weckwerth       M2529       74/114   13:02       40:23
1284  Sara Mathes            F4044       64/181   13:03       40:24
1285  Faryle Scott           F3034      111/253   13:03       40:25
1286  William Hoobing        M80UP          1/4   13:03       40:26
1287  Katelynn Docuette      F2024       57/121   13:04       40:27
1288  Luis Magana            M2529       75/114   13:04       40:28
1289  Kristin Harris         F3539       96/219   13:04       40:30
1290  Gena Hogan             F3539       97/219   13:05       40:30
1291  Nancy McMillian        F3539       98/219   13:05       40:31
1292  Linda Wiederholt       F6064        16/69   13:05       40:32
1293  Duane Cissell          M5054        46/84   13:05       40:33
1294  John Boyle             M5559        43/79   13:06       40:35
1295  Elizabeth Cockrill     F2529       86/190   13:07       40:38
1296  Diana Cockrill         F5054       44/152   13:07       40:38
1297  Adam Kovac             M3034       99/148   13:07       40:38
1298  Steve Kovac            M5559        44/79   13:07       40:39
1299  Amy Klintworth         M4044       65/101   13:08       40:41
1300  Amy Pollard            F3034      112/253   13:08       40:42
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1301  Jacob Carver           M2529       76/114   13:08       40:42
1302  Jamie Penick           F2529       87/190   13:08       40:42
1303  Samantha Chesnut       F3539       99/219   13:08       40:42
1304  Liz Adee               F3034      113/253   13:08       40:42
1305  Ronda Anderson         F5054       45/152   13:09       40:43
1306  Brian Anderson         M4549       70/109   13:09       40:43
1307  Blake Anderson         M13UN       80/168   13:09       40:44
1308  Jason Shearer          M4044       66/101   13:11       40:49
1309  Jason Shearer          M3539       84/130   13:12       40:53
1310  Luke Espe              M13UN       81/168   13:13       40:56
1311  Shannon Rogers         F2024       58/121   13:13       40:57
1312  Kimberly Espe          F3539      100/219   13:13       40:57
1313  Maureen Rogers         F5559       44/131   13:13       40:57
1314  Jami Kellam            F2529       88/190   13:13       40:57
1315  Brandon Doldt          M2529       77/114   13:13       40:58
1316  Becky Weddle           F3034      114/253   13:14       40:59
1317  Hayley McCoun          F2024       59/121   13:14       40:59
1318  Luanne Petentler       F5054       46/152   13:14       41:01
1319  Danielle Burch         F2529       89/190   13:15       41:01
1320  Todd Petentler         M5054        47/84   13:15       41:01
1321  Lindsey Talley         F2529       90/190   13:15       41:02
1322  Mike Bailey            M5054        48/84   13:15       41:03
1323  Stephanie M Thompson   F4044       65/181   13:16       41:05
1324  Sheldon Nadeau         M3539       85/130   13:18       41:11
1325  Laura Goff             F4549       50/159   13:18       41:12
1326  Katelynn Nadeau        F13UN       45/136   13:19       41:14
1327  Stephanie Pusey        F4549       51/159   13:19       41:14
1328  Mark Beckner           M4549       71/109   13:20       41:18
1329  Eli Noland             M3539       86/130   13:20       41:19
1330  Taylor Neff            M2529       78/114   13:20       41:19
1331  Breaer Neff            F2529       91/190   13:21       41:20
1332  Jenna Johnson          F1419        22/63   13:22       41:25
1333  Denise Scheibmeir      F6064        17/69   13:23       41:27
1334  Jenifer Hamilton       F3034      115/253   13:23       41:27
1335  Larry Katzer           M6064        21/63   13:23       41:28
1336  Jane Mauro             F3539      101/219   13:25       41:32
1337  Aaron Bell             M5054        49/84   13:25       41:35
1338  Adina Mayhew           F4044       66/181   13:25       41:35
1339  Terri Swinford         F5054       47/152   13:25       41:35
1340  Caitlyn Swinford       F1419        23/63   13:26       41:35
1341  Heather Kalich         F4044       67/181   13:26       41:38
1342  Pete Feist             M6064        22/63   13:27       41:41
1343  Hank Burvee            M13UN       82/168   13:28       41:42
1344  Georgia Beckner        F4044       68/181   13:28       41:42
1345  Elizabeth Frazer       F2529       92/190   13:28       41:43
1346  Andrew Frazer          M2529       79/114   13:28       41:44
1347  Christopher Everson    M4044       67/101   13:28       41:44
1348  Arisa Taylor           F2024       60/121   13:28       41:44
1349  Jacy Deyo              M2024        37/48   13:30       41:48
1350  Les Watson             M6569        22/45   13:30       41:48
1351  Pam Reed               F3539      102/219   13:30       41:48
1352  Micky Wiebe            F4044       69/181   13:30       41:49
1353  Alexandria Caudle      F2529       93/190   13:30       41:50
1354  Evan Anderson          M13UN       83/168   13:30       41:50
1355  Haleigh Holt           F3034      116/253   13:32       41:54
1356  Andy House             M3539       87/130   13:32       41:54
1357  Megan Jeschke          F3539      103/219   13:32       41:55
1358  Brody Jeschke          M13UN       84/168   13:32       41:55
1359  Vivian Cerritas        F13UN       46/136   13:32       41:56
1360  Kim Walker             F3539      104/219   13:32       41:57
1361  Nick Walker            M13UN       85/168   13:32       41:57
1362  Josh Walker            M3539       88/130   13:32       41:57
1363  Savador Cerritos       M4044       68/101   13:33       41:57
1364  Bridget Blevins        F3539      105/219   13:33       41:57
1365  Brenda Boessen         F4549       52/159   13:33       41:57
1366  Vonnie Goetz           F7074          1/7   13:33       41:59
1367  Michelle Shearer       F4549       53/159   13:33       41:59
1368  Ceressa Hoppenthaler   F3539      106/219   13:34       42:01
1369  Ashley Griffin         F2024       61/121   13:35       42:03
1370  Samantha Ramsey        F2529       94/190   13:35       42:04
1371  Josh Neufeld           M2529       80/114   13:35       42:04
1372  Sandy Wilgenbusch      F4549       54/159   13:35       42:05
1373  Jim Hogan              M6569        23/45   13:35       42:06
1374  Phillip McManus        M3539       89/130   13:36       42:06
1375  James McManus          M3539       90/130   13:36       42:06
1376  Jennifer McCutcheon    F3034      117/253   13:36       42:07
1377  Natalie McCutcheon     F13UN       47/136   13:36       42:08
1378  Will Vernon            M3034      100/148   13:36       42:08
1379  Donna Bennett          F6569         5/29   13:36       42:08
1380  Katherine Edwards      F2529       95/190   13:36       42:08
1381  Julia Shrader          F2529       96/190   13:36       42:08
1382  Kelly Hawkins          F4044       70/181   13:36       42:08
1383  Makenzie Gibson        F1419        24/63   13:37       42:10
1384  Kumar Tammineedi       M3034      101/148   13:37       42:11
1385  Jennifer Cole          F3034      118/253   13:38       42:13
1386  Tracy Everson          F4044       71/181   13:38       42:15
1387  Marcie Schaller        F3034      119/253   13:39       42:15
1388  Jim Hobbs              M6569        24/45   13:39       42:16
1389  Buelah Buzard          F2024       62/121   13:39       42:16
1390  Gary Jones             M5054        50/84   13:39       42:16
1391  Christy Wilson         F3539      107/219   13:39       42:18
1392  John Flathers          M5054        51/84   13:40       42:19
1393  Michele Obert          F4549       55/159   13:41       42:22
1394  Hayley Mata            F2024       63/121   13:42       42:25
1395  Amy Bond               F4549       56/159   13:42       42:26
1396  Deb Poe                F4549       57/159   13:42       42:26
1397  Linda Morgan           F5559       45/131   13:42       42:26
1398  Jerry Biga             M6064        23/63   13:42       42:27
1399  Dawn Taylor            F4044       72/181   13:42       42:27
1400  Elizabeth Atkinson     F5054       48/152   13:42       42:28
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1401  Therese Biga           F6064        18/69   13:43       42:28
1402  David Korth            M2529       81/114   13:43       42:28
1403  William Wright         M4044       69/101   13:43       42:28
1404  Courtney Hylen         F2529       97/190   13:43       42:29
1405  Yolanda Wright         F3539      108/219   13:43       42:30
1406  Rachel Limpus          F3034      120/253   13:43       42:30
1407  Kristi Brune           F4549       58/159   13:44       42:32
1408  Edward Schumacher      M6064        24/63   13:44       42:32
1409  Laura Warner           F2529       98/190   13:44       42:33
1410  Grace Smith            F13UN       48/136   13:46       42:40
1411  Chris Trull            M4044       70/101   13:47       42:42
1412  Shannon Strickfaden    F2529       99/190   13:47       42:42
1413  Jennifer Kintzel       F2529      100/190   13:47       42:42
1414  Ashley Penland         F3034      121/253   13:47       42:42
1415  Samuel Mulliner        M3539       91/130   13:47       42:43
1416  Henry Mulliner         M13UN       86/168   13:48       42:44
1417  Phil Gegen             M4549       72/109   13:48       42:45
1418  Curtis Gegen           M3034      102/148   13:48       42:45
1419  Cooper Byers           M13UN       87/168   13:48       42:45
1420  Lucy Mills             F4044       73/181   13:50       42:52
1421  Chase Albaugh          M1419        24/40   13:50       42:52
1422  Anne Davies            F3539      109/219   13:51       42:56
1423  Parker Armistead       M13UN       88/168   13:52       42:57
1424  Cathrine Armistead     F4044       74/181   13:52       42:57
1425  Davin Tebbe            M13UN       89/168   13:52       42:58
1426  Bobby Pipper           M2529       82/114   13:53       43:00
1427  Amy Pipper             F2529      101/190   13:54       43:02
1428  Cheyenne Carroll       F2024       64/121   13:54       43:03
1429  Alicia Fries           F3539      110/219   13:54       43:03
1430  Janna Brown            F4044       75/181   13:54       43:03
1431  Jennifer Wilson        F3539      111/219   13:55       43:05
1432  Mark Nelson            M4044       71/101   13:55       43:06
1433  Cayden Arzola          M13UN       90/168   13:55       43:06
1434  Cindy Wragge           F4044       76/181   13:55       43:06
1435  Gage Tebbe             M13UN       91/168   13:55       43:06
1436  Obeng Weaver           M13UN       92/168   13:56       43:08
1437  Rick Tebbe             M5054        52/84   13:56       43:08
1438  Mason Brasington       M13UN       93/168   13:56       43:09
1439  Kyle Sexton            M3539       92/130   13:56       43:10
1440  Gregory Milota         M5054        53/84   13:56       43:10
1441  Devi Milota            F5054       49/152   13:56       43:10
1442  Amber Sexton           F3539      112/219   13:56       43:11
1443  Lana Sexton            F13UN       49/136   13:56       43:11
1444  Debbie Sloan           F5559       46/131   13:57       43:14
1445  Jack Mulliner          M13UN       94/168   13:58       43:15
1446  Kelly Mulliner         F3539      113/219   13:58       43:17
1447  Susan Crowl            F5054       50/152   13:58       43:17
1448  Nicole Bechard         F3539      114/219   13:59       43:18
1449  Amelia Kincade         F5054       51/152   13:59       43:19
1450  Jessica Symons         F2529      102/190   13:59       43:20
1451  Ty Barnett             M2529       83/114   13:59       43:20
1452  James Faseler          M3034      103/148   13:59       43:20
1453  Rebekah Ramm           F2529      103/190   13:59       43:20
1454  Justin Brasington      M3034      104/148   14:00       43:21
1455  Amelia Byers           F13UN       50/136   14:00       43:22
1456  Jill Byers             F3539      115/219   14:00       43:22
1457  Becky Flamm            F3034      122/253   14:00       43:22
1458  Kailey Wilson          F13UN       51/136   14:00       43:23
1459  Megan Howard           F2529      104/190   14:01       43:24
1460  Pam Howard             F6064        19/69   14:01       43:24
1461  Jeanen France          F6064        20/69   14:01       43:24
1462  Deb Wilson             F3539      116/219   14:01       43:25
1463  Hilary Roberts         F3539      117/219   14:01       43:26
1464  Keri Brotherton        F3539      118/219   14:01       43:26
1465  Scott Wilson           M3539       93/130   14:02       43:27
1466  Adam Singleton         M3539       94/130   14:02       43:27
1467  Larry Hettinger        M6569        25/45   14:02       43:29
1468  Kyle Heier             M4044       72/101   14:02       43:30
1469  Kellen Heier           M13UN       95/168   14:03       43:30
1470  Liz Heier              F3539      119/219   14:03       43:30
1471  Arcturus Abbey         M3034      105/148   14:04       43:36
1472  Brandon Riffel         M3539       95/130   14:04       43:36
1473  Gwyneth Korte          F13UN       52/136   14:04       43:36
1474  Parker Riffel          M13UN       96/168   14:05       43:36
1475  Kelly Lonesk           F4044       77/181   14:05       43:37
1476  Kelly Lonesk           F4044       78/181   14:05       43:38
1477  Shawna Santoyo         F2529      105/190   14:05       43:39
1478  Mollie Kennedy         F2529      106/190   14:06       43:39
1479  Katelyn Kennedy        F2529      107/190   14:06       43:39
1480  Charlotte Holland      F13UN       53/136   14:06       43:40
1481  Heather Kaiser         F4549       59/159   14:06       43:40
1482  Michelle Mehlhaff      F3034      123/253   14:06       43:40
1483  Kathy Stewart          F5054       52/152   14:06       43:40
1484  Emily Holland          F2024       65/121   14:07       43:43
1485  Maggie Holland         F1419        25/63   14:07       43:43
1486  Kimberly Holland       F5054       53/152   14:07       43:43
1487  Karen Reynolds         F4549       60/159   14:07       43:45
1488  Patti Hayes            F6064        21/69   14:08       43:46
1489  David Couch            M5054        54/84   14:10       43:52
1490  Morgan Couch           F1419        26/63   14:10       43:52
1491  Kayla Ressler          F3034      124/253   14:10       43:52
1492  Emilio Ruis            M13UN       97/168   14:11       43:55
1493  Toni Kreicbergs        F6569         6/29   14:11       43:57
1494  Natalie Vanliew        F4549       61/159   14:13       44:02
1495  Josh Harris            M3034      106/148   14:13       44:02
1496  Lindsay Simms          F2529      108/190   14:13       44:04
1497  Michele Bates          F5054       54/152   14:13       44:04
1498  Gloria Peters          F4549       62/159   14:14       44:05
1499  Cammy Shockey          F5054       55/152   14:14       44:05
1500  Masey Peters           F1419        27/63   14:14       44:05
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1501  Aimee Garsow           F3034      125/253   14:14       44:06
1502  Janet Oconnor          F4044       79/181   14:14       44:06
1503  Nancy Gerding          F3539      120/219   14:15       44:07
1504  Alicia Cianciolo       F3539      121/219   14:15       44:07
1505  Megan Watts            F3034      126/253   14:15       44:09
1506  Dana Wallace           F5054       56/152   14:17       44:13
1507  Katarina Wallace       F2024       66/121   14:17       44:14
1508  Tricia Hawkins         F4044       80/181   14:17       44:14
1509  Jerry Shephard         M5559        45/79   14:17       44:15
1510  Danelle Carter         F3034      127/253   14:17       44:16
1511  Sabrina Sloan          F3034      128/253   14:18       44:16
1512  Tish Becker            F4044       81/181   14:19       44:22
1513  Kaylee Willson         F3034      129/253   14:20       44:23
1514  Sedona Dettwiler       F13UN       54/136   14:20       44:24
1515  Carl Sinclair          M6064        25/63   14:21       44:26
1516  Megan Woodcock         F2024       67/121   14:21       44:28
1517  Todd McMahill          M2529       84/114   14:21       44:28
1518  Jennie Masuch          F2024       68/121   14:21       44:28
1519  Shelby Succi           F2024       69/121   14:22       44:29
1520  Sage Joy               F13UN       55/136   14:22       44:29
1521  Karissa Todd           F4044       82/181   14:22       44:29
1522  Tammie Popp            F5054       57/152   14:22       44:30
1523  Lori Koehler           F5054       58/152   14:22       44:30
1524  Tricia Waters          F2529      109/190   14:22       44:31
1525  Barbara Harris         F5054       59/152   14:22       44:31
1526  Carrie Viser           F5054       60/152   14:23       44:32
1527  Casee Eisele           F3539      122/219   14:23       44:32
1528  Amy Harth              F4549       63/159   14:23       44:34
1529  Cindy Vargas           F5054       61/152   14:24       44:36
1530  Kilee Jochim           F2529      110/190   14:25       44:39
1531  Regan Harth            F13UN       56/136   14:26       44:42
1532  Jackie Hyatt           F4044       83/181   14:27       44:46
1533  Laura Burch            F2529      111/190   14:27       44:46
1534  Toni Bubp              F3539      123/219   14:27       44:47
1535  Mindy Welland          F13UN       57/136   14:27       44:47
1536  Krista Farnsworth      F13UN       58/136   14:27       44:47
1537  Ananda Crossley        F3034      130/253   14:28       44:48
1538  Aiden Skinner          M13UN       98/168   14:28       44:49
1539  Amanda Baird           F3034      131/253   14:28       44:49
1540  Andrew Baird           M3539       96/130   14:28       44:49
1541  Kory Gallagher         M3539       97/130   14:28       44:50
1542  Amy Prettejohn         F3539      124/219   14:28       44:50
1543  Jacob Hiltuner         M13UN       99/168   14:29       44:53
1544  Elise Stringer         F13UN       59/136   14:29       44:53
1545  Callie Bleich          F2024       70/121   14:29       44:53
1546  Jennifer Hiltunen      F4549       64/159   14:30       44:54
1547  Josh Dinwiddie         M3539       98/130   14:30       44:56
1548  Jill Stringer          F4044       84/181   14:30       44:56
1549  Amy Powell             F4549       65/159   14:30       44:56
1550  Joe Sexson             M3539       99/130   14:30       44:56
1551  Ashley Glass           F3034      132/253   14:32       45:01
1552  Matthew Snook          M2529       85/114   14:32       45:01
1553  Lauren Mall            F3034      133/253   14:32       45:02
1554  Larry Gann             M4549       73/109   14:32       45:02
1555  Asher Snook Jr         M5559        46/79   14:32       45:02
1556  Garry Eckert           M4549       74/109   14:33       45:03
1557  Melinda McCarty        F3034      134/253   14:33       45:04
1558  Miranda Breon          F2529      112/190   14:34       45:06
1559  Gabrielle Havellana    F3034      135/253   14:34       45:07
1560  Kolinda Forshee        F3539      125/219   14:34       45:07
1561  Lindsey Cuny           F3034      136/253   14:34       45:07
1562  Sarah Forge            F3539      126/219   14:34       45:08
1563  Adelynn Forge          F13UN       60/136   14:34       45:09
1564  Kelly White            F3539      127/219   14:35       45:09
1565  Allison Josselet       F2024       71/121   14:35       45:10
1566  Susan Graf             F5054       62/152   14:35       45:10
1567  Luke White             M13UN      100/168   14:36       45:13
1568  Billy Lundy            M4044       73/101   14:37       45:17
1569  Paula Snook            F3034      137/253   14:38       45:20
1570  Kay Hall               F4044       85/181   14:38       45:20
1571  Laurie Herz            F5054       63/152   14:38       45:20
1572  Aila Young             F13UN       61/136   14:38       45:20
1573  Karen Snook            F5054       64/152   14:38       45:21
1574  Polly Sheridan-Young   F3034      138/253   14:38       45:21
1575  Regina Hogan           F6064        22/69   14:40       45:25
1576  Aubrey Omanson         F3034      139/253   14:40       45:27
1577  Ansil Chapin           M6569        26/45   14:42       45:31
1578  Allyson Dresslaer      F1419        28/63   14:42       45:32
1579  Russell Benson         M5559        47/79   14:42       45:32
1580  Amber Croka            F3034      140/253   14:43       45:35
1581  Ahvy Whiteside         F5054       65/152   14:43       45:35
1582  Kristin Sabo           F4044       86/181   14:43       45:35
1583  Kim Weimer             F3539      128/219   14:43       45:35
1584  Linda Gutierrez        F4044       87/181   14:43       45:35
1585  Christina Purnell      F4549       66/159   14:43       45:35
1586  Isiah Miller           M13UN      101/168   14:43       45:36
1587  Justin Weimer          M3034      107/148   14:43       45:36
1588  Bill Zeltwanger        M80UP          2/4   14:44       45:38
1589  Ann Mullin             F5054       66/152   14:44       45:38
1590  Amber Landers          F2529      113/190   14:44       45:39
1591  Donna Sites            F7074          2/7   14:45       45:40
1592  Richard Robinson       M4549       75/109   14:45       45:42
1593  Kyle Smith             M5054        55/84   14:45       45:42
1594  Bonnie Robinson        F5054       67/152   14:46       45:43
1595  Rachel Miller          F4044       88/181   14:46       45:43
1596  Kim Mills              F5054       68/152   14:46       45:44
1597  Allison Vierra         F3034      141/253   14:46       45:44
1598  Kara Luginbill         F4549       67/159   14:46       45:44
1599  Hillary Anderson       F3539      129/219   14:46       45:44
1600  Jeniffer Davis         F2529      114/190   14:46       45:46
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1601  Jayme Ernst            F3539      130/219   14:47       45:47
1602  Jacob Turner           M2529       86/114   14:47       45:47
1603  Rachel Valenti         F3034      142/253   14:47       45:47
1604  Maggie Turek           F2024       72/121   14:47       45:47
1605  Bailee Howard          F2024       73/121   14:47       45:48
1606  Barbara Lott           F6064        23/69   14:47       45:49
1607  Anne Gramkow           F3034      143/253   14:49       45:53
1608  Leslie Gramkow         M6064        26/63   14:49       45:53
1609  Heather Keil           F4044       89/181   14:49       45:53
1610  Amy Kelly-Johnston     F4044       90/181   14:49       45:53
1611  Carl Inzerillo         M6569        27/45   14:49       45:54
1612  Holly Roberson         F2529      115/190   14:50       45:56
1613  Brooke Simpson         F3034      144/253   14:50       45:57
1614  Abby Stafford          F3034      145/253   14:50       45:57
1615  April Arnold           F2529      116/190   14:50       45:57
1616  Anthony Merlo          M4549       76/109   14:51       46:01
1617  Andrew Pierce          M13UN      102/168   14:52       46:02
1618  Greg Pierce            M4549       77/109   14:52       46:03
1619  Bryon Fuller           M2529       87/114   14:52       46:04
1620  Alisha Fuller          F2529      117/190   14:52       46:04
1621  Stevan Keeney          M5559        48/79   14:53       46:05
1622  Jacob Bresette         M1419        25/40   14:53       46:06
1623  Lauren Bishop          F3539      131/219   14:53       46:07
1624  Cheri Pyle             F3539      132/219   14:53       46:07
1625  Amy Merlo              F3539      133/219   14:54       46:09
1626  Chris Lafave           M5054        56/84   14:55       46:12
1627  Melissa Katzer         F3539      134/219   14:55       46:12
1628  Chloe Wright           F1419        29/63   14:55       46:13
1629  Billie Jo Cox          F3034      146/253   14:55       46:13
1630  Jessica Katzer         F4044       91/181   14:55       46:13
1631  Lynn Defries           F5559       47/131   14:55       46:13
1632  Joyce Schmitz          F5054       69/152   14:56       46:14
1633  Vicki Derks            F5559       48/131   14:59       46:24
1634  Dennis Derks           M5559        49/79   14:59       46:25
1635  Allen Mosher           M4549       78/109   14:59       46:26
1636  Alexi Crooker          F2529      118/190   15:02       46:35
1637  Doris Welshans         F7579          2/5   15:03       46:36
1638  Andrew Sharkey         M13UN      103/168   15:03       46:37
1639  Tanya Sharkey          F5054       70/152   15:03       46:38
1640  Heather Denney         F3034      147/253   15:03       46:38
1641  Mike Quilty            M6064        27/63   15:04       46:40
1642  Samuel Hogland         M2529       88/114   15:04       46:40
1643  Janell Parmelee        F5054       71/152   15:05       46:43
1644  Ronnet Sasse           F4549       68/159   15:05       46:45
1645  Earla Quesenberry      F5559       49/131   15:05       46:45
1646  Justin Rosenberg       M3539      100/130   15:06       46:45
1647  Jeffrey Rosenberg      M2529       89/114   15:06       46:46
1648  Diane L Perna          F5559       50/131   15:06       46:48
1649  Kelly Rodriguez        F3034      148/253   15:07       46:48
1650  Dallas Mays            F13UN       62/136   15:07       46:49
1651  Joe Rodriguez          M3034      108/148   15:07       46:50
1652  Marco Assis            M3034      109/148   15:07       46:50
1653  Dana Chadwick          F3034      149/253   15:08       46:51
1654  Leta Rudzik            F4044       92/181   15:09       46:57
1655  Melvin Lott            M6569        28/45   15:10       47:00
1656  Venecia West-Focht     F4044       93/181   15:11       47:01
1657  Peggy Sexton           F6064        24/69   15:11       47:03
1658  Emma Daniel            F13UN       63/136   15:12       47:04
1659  Erin Townsend          F3034      150/253   15:12       47:04
1660  Charles G Chandler     M7074          1/5   15:12       47:06
1661  Jamie Razey            F4549       69/159   15:13       47:07
1662  Lisa Blann             F4549       70/159   15:14       47:10
1663  Melinda Newberry       F4549       71/159   15:14       47:10
1664  Xander Harper          M13UN      104/168   15:14       47:12
1665  Nate Harper            M2529       90/114   15:14       47:12
1666  Katherine Brown        F4549       72/159   15:14       47:12
1667  Vanessa Petersen       F3034      151/253   15:15       47:16
1668  Stacy Pajak            F3034      152/253   15:16       47:16
1669  Myla Petersen          F3034      153/253   15:16       47:16
1670  Matt Wilson            M3034      110/148   15:16       47:17
1671  Cindy Keeney           F5559       51/131   15:16       47:18
1672  Evelyn Tomas           F13UN       64/136   15:18       47:24
1673  Ron Waldbillig         M7074          2/5   15:18       47:24
1674  Janell Rhodes          F5054       72/152   15:18       47:25
1675  Loretta Birkenmeier    F6569         7/29   15:19       47:27
1676  Alexandria Pierce      F13UN       65/136   15:20       47:30
1677  Linda Birkenmeier      F4549       73/159   15:20       47:30
1678  Alana Pierce           F4549       74/159   15:20       47:31
1679  Jill Gates             F3539      135/219   15:21       47:32
1680  Mike Perkins           M3539      101/130   15:21       47:32
1681  Stacey Hodges          F4549       75/159   15:21       47:32
1682  Chandra White          F3034      154/253   15:23       47:38
1683  Kevin Lindeman         M5559        50/79   15:23       47:39
1684  Denise Kostelac        F5054       73/152   15:23       47:41
1685  Grace Weatherford      F5054       74/152   15:25       47:46
1686  Katie Cluck            F2529      119/190   15:25       47:46
1687  Gail Cluck             F4549       76/159   15:25       47:46
1688  Celtina Reinert        F3034      155/253   15:26       47:47
1689  Stacey Deere Brown     F4044       94/181   15:26       47:48
1690  Bennie Watts           M4549       79/109   15:26       47:48
1691  James Campbell         M6064        28/63   15:26       47:49
1692  Angelica Messina       F3034      156/253   15:26       47:49
1693  Larry Heenan           M6064        29/63   15:26       47:50
1694  Cathy Grenz            F4044       95/181   15:27       47:52
1695  Katie Campbell         F3539      136/219   15:27       47:52
1696  Darcell Odom           F3034      157/253   15:27       47:52
1697  Laura Murphy           F2529      120/190   15:27       47:53
1698  Elbie Loeb             M6569        29/45   15:27       47:53
1699  Richard Murray         M6064        30/63   15:28       47:53
1700  Jasmine Kaduce         F1419        30/63   15:28       47:53
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1701  Elizabeth Doney        F6064        25/69   15:28       47:54
1702  Andrew MacDonnell      M2529       91/114   15:28       47:55
1703  Courtney Gall          F2024       74/121   15:28       47:56
1704  Jessica Gall           F2529      121/190   15:28       47:56
1705  Janelle Noel-Macdonnel F2529      122/190   15:29       47:58
1706  Zoe Vantzos            F3539      137/219   15:29       47:58
1707  Marianne Keaton        F5559       52/131   15:29       47:59
1708  Carlo Dix              M3539      102/130   15:30       48:00
1709  Armando Costes         M4044       74/101   15:30       48:00
1710  Jason Hargett          M3034      111/148   15:31       48:05
1711  Mary Leo               F3539      138/219   15:33       48:10
1712  Bobbie Cissell         F5054       75/152   15:33       48:10
1713  Beth Smith             F4549       77/159   15:33       48:11
1714  Jake Lilly             M13UN      105/168   15:35       48:15
1715  Shaun Mardis           F5054       76/152   15:35       48:16
1716  Phillip Harrison       M13UN      106/168   15:35       48:16
1717  Ricky Keaton           M5559        51/79   15:35       48:16
1718  Teresa Lilly           F4044       96/181   15:35       48:16
1719  Ava Kenser             F13UN       66/136   15:37       48:22
1720  Marjorie Josselet      F4549       78/159   15:37       48:22
1721  Travis Kenser          M4044       75/101   15:37       48:22
1722  Katharine Hays         F2529      123/190   15:37       48:24
1723  Dave McCullagh         M4549       80/109   15:38       48:26
1724  Joni McCullagh         F4549       79/159   15:38       48:27
1725  Denise White           F5559       53/131   15:39       48:29
1726  Rick Stingley          M5559        52/79   15:39       48:29
1727  Janet Van Ness         F5559       54/131   15:40       48:31
1728  Sean Oconnor           M4044       76/101   15:40       48:32
1729  Debbie Schick          F6064        26/69   15:40       48:33
1730  Zachary Johnson        M3034      112/148   15:40       48:33
1731  Ashley Jones           F3034      158/253   15:41       48:35
1732  Karla Cardona          M4044       77/101   15:41       48:36
1733  Jennifer McCoy         F3539      139/219   15:42       48:37
1734  Chloe McCoy            F13UN       67/136   15:42       48:37
1735  Laura Murphy           F3034      159/253   15:42       48:37
1736  Bridget Sanderson      F2529      124/190   15:42       48:37
1737  Chris Gerding          M3539      103/130   15:42       48:37
1738  Kathlyn Kennedy        F5054       77/152   15:42       48:39
1739  Kenzie Oconnor         F4044       97/181   15:42       48:39
1740  Lydia Johnson          F2529      125/190   15:43       48:41
1741  Bennett Boyle          M1419        26/40   15:43       48:41
1742  Sarah Kleinsmith       F5559       55/131   15:44       48:45
1743  Aaliyah Kuhl           F13UN       68/136   15:44       48:46
1744  Jesse Sianez           M2529       92/114   15:45       48:46
1745  Kaitlyn Sianez         F2024       75/121   15:45       48:47
1746  Sonja Panuco           F6569         8/29   15:45       48:48
1747  Greg Goodall           M5559        53/79   15:45       48:48
1748  Jackie Loper           F5559       56/131   15:46       48:50
1749  Brenna Reusser         F1419        31/63   15:46       48:51
1750  Bonna Reusser          F4549       80/159   15:46       48:51
1751  Darin McDermott        M3034      113/148   15:47       48:53
1752  Jennifer Westhoff      F3034      160/253   15:48       48:56
1753  Janie Harth            F13UN       69/136   15:50       49:02
1754  Sheryl Weber           F5054       78/152   15:52       49:08
1755  Robert Weber           M5054        57/84   15:52       49:08
1756  Randy Sloan            M5559        54/79   15:52       49:09
1757  Kristy Lockwood        F4044       98/181   15:53       49:12
1758  Bryce Perry            M2024        38/48   15:53       49:12
1759  Amanda Perry           F2024       76/121   15:53       49:12
1760  Sherri Park            F5054       79/152   15:53       49:12
1761  Kathy Jenkins          F5054       80/152   15:53       49:13
1762  Christina Keener       F3539      140/219   15:54       49:14
1763  Neil Ehling            M6064        31/63   15:54       49:15
1764  Marsha Ehling          F5559       57/131   15:54       49:15
1765  Phil Yoder             M3034      114/148   15:55       49:18
1766  Carrie Yoder           F3034      161/253   15:55       49:18
1767  Jeannie Pearson        F4549       81/159   15:55       49:19
1768  Georgina Mondragon     F3539      141/219   15:56       49:20
1769  Emily Pine             F1419        32/63   15:57       49:23
1770  Linda Sonnenmoser      F5559       58/131   15:57       49:23
1771  Pam Read               F5559       59/131   15:57       49:24
1772  Kristen Brantley       F2024       77/121   15:57       49:24
1773  Jenifer Megaris        F6569         9/29   15:57       49:24
1774  Sadik Rahic            M2024        39/48   15:57       49:24
1775  Mary Dunn              F4549       82/159   15:57       49:25
1776  Patti Alexander        F5559       60/131   15:57       49:26
1777  Mayis Zadoyan          M13UN      107/168   15:57       49:26
1778  Anoush Zadoyan         F13UN       70/136   15:57       49:26
1779  Victoria Zadoyan       F4044       99/181   15:58       49:26
1780  Sargis Zadoyan         M3539      104/130   15:58       49:27
1781  Rick Alexander         M5559        55/79   15:59       49:30
1782  Zeb Lynn               M3539      105/130   15:59       49:32
1783  Robert Streepy         M6064        32/63   15:59       49:32
1784  Cinda Kessler          F6064        27/69   16:02       49:39
1785  Michael Harth          M4549       81/109   16:02       49:40
1786  Carrie Dandy           F4549       83/159   16:03       49:42
1787  Tara Hood              F4044      100/181   16:04       49:45
1788  Ruth Beatey            F6064        28/69   16:04       49:47
1789  Deborah Simms Watson   F6064        29/69   16:04       49:48
1790  Neal Bredehoeft        M6064        33/63   16:05       49:49
1791  Kathy Bredehoeft       F5559       61/131   16:05       49:49
1792  Anne Lattimer          F6569        10/29   16:05       49:51
1793  Michael Bemberger      M7074          3/5   16:06       49:52
1794  Stacy Nolker           F3539      142/219   16:09       50:01
1795  Stacy Howell           F5054       81/152   16:09       50:02
1796  Samantha Sanders       F2529      126/190   16:10       50:04
1797  Natalie Jones          F3539      143/219   16:10       50:04
1798  Mitch Poskey           M5559        56/79   16:10       50:06
1799  Julie Baldridge        F5054       82/152   16:11       50:08
1800  Luke Mies              M13UN      108/168   16:12       50:12
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1801  John Wise              M7074          4/5   16:13       50:13
1802  Steven Barrett         M1419        27/40   16:14       50:17
1803  Michelle Langton       F4044      101/181   16:14       50:17
1804  Hannah Gronniger       F2024       78/121   16:14       50:18
1805  Lori Caldwell          F4044      102/181   16:14       50:18
1806  Eric Schulze           M3034      115/148   16:15       50:20
1807  Catherine Dandy        F1419        33/63   16:15       50:20
1808  Jessamie Schulze       F3034      162/253   16:16       50:22
1809  Eric Lynn              M2024        40/48   16:16       50:24
1810  Chrystal Bergin        F3034      163/253   16:17       50:26
1811  Gracie Bergin          F13UN       71/136   16:17       50:27
1812  Marla Potter           F5054       83/152   16:18       50:29
1813  Barrett Woods          M13UN      109/168   16:18       50:29
1814  Angie Hutton           F4044      103/181   16:18       50:31
1815  Brad Daniel            M4044       78/101   16:19       50:32
1816  Bill Ehlers            M6569        30/45   16:19       50:34
1817  Matthew Keele          M2529       93/114   16:20       50:37
1818  Ethan Buhman           M2529       94/114   16:20       50:37
1819  Jessica Keele          F2529      127/190   16:21       50:38
1820  Kelsey Buhman          F2024       79/121   16:22       50:42
1821  Jennifer Chapin        F4549       84/159   16:22       50:43
1822  Samantha Kendall       F2024       80/121   16:23       50:46
1823  Matt Herholz           M4549       82/109   16:23       50:46
1824  Rylan Barrett          F2024       81/121   16:23       50:46
1825  Robert Walton          M5054        58/84   16:24       50:48
1826  Kathryn Hwang          F3539      144/219   16:24       50:48
1827  Donald Blinzler        M6064        34/63   16:24       50:48
1828  Ann Gronniger          F5559       62/131   16:25       50:51
1829  Vicki Boyle            F5054       84/152   16:26       50:53
1830  Truman Cardador        M13UN      110/168   16:26       50:54
1831  Calvin Cardador        M13UN      111/168   16:26       50:55
1832  Jacey Herholz          F13UN       72/136   16:26       50:55
1833  Christie Cardador      F4044      104/181   16:26       50:55
1834  Tricia Diibon          F2529      128/190   16:26       50:56
1835  Blu Puno               F4044      105/181   16:26       50:56
1836  Anthony Diibon         M2529       95/114   16:26       50:56
1837  Joe Cardador           M5054        59/84   16:26       50:56
1838  Cindy Walter           F6064        30/69   16:28       51:00
1839  Melinda Owens          F5054       85/152   16:28       51:01
1840  Annette Lepique        F6569        11/29   16:29       51:04
1841  Janie Fowler           F3034      164/253   16:30       51:07
1842  Mark Strouse           M3539      106/130   16:30       51:08
1843  Jochims Lynda          F5559       63/131   16:30       51:08
1844  Lorri Terrell          F5054       86/152   16:31       51:10
1845  Constance Nenninger    F4044      106/181   16:31       51:12
1846  Toni Wilton            F6064        31/69   16:32       51:13
1847  Katie Mincher          F2529      129/190   16:33       51:16
1848  Charles Roasch         M5054        60/84   16:33       51:16
1849  Madeleine Dusselier    F2024       82/121   16:33       51:16
1850  Joyce Kunard           F6064        32/69   16:33       51:17
1851  Michelle Brinton       F4044      107/181   16:33       51:17
1852  Darrell Kunard         M6569        31/45   16:33       51:17
1853  Celia Roasch           F5559       64/131   16:33       51:17
1854  Jada McDonald          F13UN       73/136   16:33       51:18
1855  Darrin Cullison        M3539      107/130   16:34       51:18
1856  Jesse Hodges           M3539      108/130   16:34       51:18
1857  Jeff Fitzgerald        M5054        61/84   16:34       51:20
1858  Shane Womack           M3034      116/148   16:34       51:20
1859  Jeanne Fitzgerald      F4549       85/159   16:34       51:20
1860  Zachary Strecker       M13UN      112/168   16:34       51:21
1861  Jessica Fosdick        F3034      165/253   16:35       51:21
1862  Michael Jeffries       M3034      117/148   16:36       51:25
1863  Amanda Jeffries        F3034      166/253   16:36       51:25
1864  Linda Lee              F5054       87/152   16:36       51:25
1865  Jim Vitatoe            M6064        35/63   16:36       51:26
1866  Johnny Vitatoe         M2529       96/114   16:36       51:26
1867  Nathaniel Leduc        M13UN      113/168   16:36       51:27
1868  Laura Strecker         F4044      108/181   16:38       51:31
1869  Boomer Ingraham        M13UN      114/168   16:38       51:33
1870  Angel Mosher           F2529      130/190   16:39       51:34
1871  Bradley Weaver         M4549       83/109   16:42       51:45
1872  David Dykhouse         M4549       84/109   16:43       51:49
1873  Scott Lueckert         M6064        36/63   16:44       51:51
1874  Latonya Newson         F4044      109/181   16:44       51:52
1875  Mackenzie Loeb         F13UN       74/136   16:45       51:52
1876  Jennifer Danjou        F3539      145/219   16:45       51:52
1877  Sandy James            F6569        12/29   16:45       51:53
1878  Janet Garms            F6569        13/29   16:45       51:53
1879  Jessica Blom           F1419        34/63   16:45       51:53
1880  Kevin Danjou           M4044       79/101   16:45       51:53
1881  Becky Reid             F6064        33/69   16:45       51:53
1882  Jon Paul Plummer       M5054        62/84   16:46       51:55
1883  Dawn Sanders           F5559       65/131   16:46       51:56
1884  Donald Sanders         M5559        57/79   16:46       51:57
1885  Krista Mellen          F4044      110/181   16:47       52:00
1886  Kristina Meinershagen  F4044      111/181   16:47       52:00
1887  David Svoboda          M5054        63/84   16:48       52:03
1888  Joyce Shontz           F5054       88/152   16:48       52:04
1889  Darshana Benhur        F2529      131/190   16:48       52:04
1890  Kevin Karron           M1419        28/40   16:48       52:04
1891  Danita Long            F5054       89/152   16:49       52:07
1892  Omar Herrera           M2529       97/114   16:53       52:17
1893  Vicente Herrera        M2529       98/114   16:53       52:18
1894  Karen Niederjohn       F6064        34/69   16:53       52:18
1895  Timothy Everson        M2024        41/48   16:53       52:18
1896  Shelley Dailey         F4549       86/159   16:55       52:23
1897  Tom White              M6569        32/45   16:55       52:25
1898  Tara Coffman           F3539      146/219   16:56       52:26
1899  Angela Bellmyer        F4044      112/181   16:56       52:27
1900  Vincent Avila          M5054        64/84   16:56       52:28
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1901  Cathy Avila            F5054       90/152   16:56       52:29
1902  Brenda Thomason        F4549       87/159   16:57       52:31
1903  Shawn Campbell         M1419        29/40   16:57       52:31
1904  Sara Moses             F3539      147/219   16:58       52:32
1905  Jennifer Orzel         F4044      113/181   16:58       52:32
1906  Rita Svejda            F6569        14/29   17:01       52:42
1907  Diane Bardo            F6064        35/69   17:01       52:42
1908  Dylan Wohlforth        M13UN      115/168   17:01       52:43
1909  Michael Small          M4549       85/109   17:01       52:44
1910  Lauren Ingraham        F1419        35/63   17:01       52:44
1911  Kimberly Martinez      F3539      148/219   17:01       52:44
1912  Cindy Small            F4549       88/159   17:02       52:45
1913  Nichole Lopez          F2529      132/190   17:02       52:46
1914  Kimberly Koch          F4549       89/159   17:02       52:47
1915  Bryanne Strouse        F3034      167/253   17:05       52:56
1916  Riley Hundley          M2024        42/48   17:05       52:56
1917  Dirk Scates            M5559        58/79   17:05       52:57
1918  Sarah Rice             F1419        36/63   17:06       53:00
1919  Russell Gilbreth       M5054        65/84   17:07       53:00
1920  Nathan Stavig          M2529       99/114   17:07       53:00
1921  Joseph Daniel          M3034      118/148   17:07       53:02
1922  Kim Rice               F4044      114/181   17:08       53:04
1923  Mason Rogers           M13UN      116/168   17:09       53:06
1924  Adam Clement           M1419        30/40   17:09       53:08
1925  Luke Leavitt           M1419        31/40   17:09       53:08
1926  Andrea Leavitt         F5054       91/152   17:09       53:08
1927  Katherine Downing      F5054       92/152   17:10       53:10
1928  Lisa Rogers            F3034      168/253   17:10       53:11
1929  Cierra Townsend        F2024       83/121   17:10       53:11
1930  Sherry Lord            F4549       90/159   17:10       53:12
1931  William Lord           M5054        66/84   17:11       53:13
1932  Monika Madigan         F5054       93/152   17:12       53:16
1933  Rebecca Gilbreth       F5054       94/152   17:13       53:19
1934  Laura Brown            F4044      115/181   17:13       53:20
1935  Dale Brown             M1419        32/40   17:13       53:21
1936  Robert Tomik           M6064        37/63   17:13       53:21
1937  Emma James             F2024       84/121   17:13       53:22
1938  Lisa Spangler          F5559       66/131   17:15       53:26
1939  Kathi Rice             F4549       91/159   17:15       53:26
1940  Anna Shuck             F4044      116/181   17:15       53:26
1941  Rylen Maldonado        M13UN      117/168   17:15       53:26
1942  Caitlin Jeanneret      F3034      169/253   17:15       53:26
1943  Casie Spangler         F2024       85/121   17:15       53:28
1944  Lydia Harrison         F13UN       75/136   17:15       53:28
1945  Jorden Jeanneret       F13UN       76/136   17:15       53:28
1946  Mike Harrison          M4549       86/109   17:16       53:30
1947  Tonya Harrison         F4549       92/159   17:17       53:32
1948  Shane Rogers           M3034      119/148   17:17       53:33
1949  Jack Cossette          M6064        38/63   17:18       53:35
1950  Jackson Todd           M1419        33/40   17:18       53:36
1951  Matthew Kunz           M4549       87/109   17:19       53:39
1952  Amy Whisman            F4044      117/181   17:20       53:41
1953  Kevin Whisman          M4044       80/101   17:20       53:42
1954  Michelle Petrik        F3034      170/253   17:21       53:46
1955  Jim Butler             M4549       88/109   17:22       53:47
1956  Sara Rothermich        F3034      171/253   17:22       53:48
1957  Frances Hershewe       F3034      172/253   17:22       53:49
1958  Debbie Kesler          F5054       95/152   17:23       53:50
1959  Lucy Jordan            F7074          3/7   17:23       53:51
1960  Carolyn Christianson   F5559       67/131   17:23       53:51
1961  Patricia Beauchamp     F5559       68/131   17:23       53:51
1962  Michael Hawkins        M4044       81/101   17:23       53:51
1963  Andrea Kesler          F2529      133/190   17:23       53:52
1964  Jessica Kern           F1419        37/63   17:24       53:53
1965  Kelsey Beatty          F1419        38/63   17:24       53:53
1966  Ashley Mayer           F2529      134/190   17:24       53:55
1967  Suzannah Meyers        F3034      173/253   17:24       53:56
1968  Cheri Roosa            F4549       93/159   17:25       53:57
1969  Shannon Kloewer        F4044      118/181   17:25       53:57
1970  Sam Strouse            M13UN      118/168   17:26       54:00
1971  Beth Rasmussen         F3539      149/219   17:27       54:05
1972  Olivia Fitts           F4044      119/181   17:27       54:05
1973  Carrie Waldbillig      F5054       96/152   17:28       54:06
1974  Ashley Cook            F3539      150/219   17:28       54:08
1975  Debbie Lindquist       F6064        36/69   17:30       54:11
1976  Stephanie Hargett      F3539      151/219   17:30       54:12
1977  Josh Tucker            M2529      100/114   17:30       54:13
1978  Thaira Jones           F1419        39/63   17:32       54:20
1979  Jason Booker           M3539      109/130   17:32       54:20
1980  Bob Hibit              M6569        33/45   17:32       54:20
1981  Michael Hart           M2024        43/48   17:32       54:21
1982  Ava Booker             F13UN       77/136   17:32       54:21
1983  Robert Steele          M5559        59/79   17:33       54:21
1984  Annie Trotta           F3539      152/219   17:33       54:22
1985  James Maddux           M6569        34/45   17:33       54:22
1986  Joanne Sherry          F3034      174/253   17:33       54:22
1987  Amy Backes             F3539      153/219   17:34       54:25
1988  Kristin Kunard         F3539      154/219   17:34       54:25
1989  Kenneth Owen           M5054        67/84   17:35       54:29
1990  Kelly Heinen           F4044      120/181   17:36       54:31
1991  Eric Braden            M5054        68/84   17:37       54:34
1992  Julia Finley           F5054       97/152   17:39       54:39
1993  Janet Jones            F5054       98/152   17:39       54:40
1994  Autumn Moore           F2024       86/121   17:39       54:41
1995  Elizabeth Murray       F3539      155/219   17:41       54:48
1996  Kara Murray            F3539      156/219   17:42       54:49
1997  Haley Crosley          F2529      135/190   17:42       54:49
1998  Jennifer Jones         F3539      157/219   17:42       54:50
1999  Alissa Nest            F4549       94/159   17:42       54:50
2000  Eileen Quint           F4549       95/159   17:42       54:51
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2001  Jacob Quint            M4549       89/109   17:43       54:52
2002  Erin Garvey            F3539      158/219   17:44       54:56
2003  Kimm Sinclair          F3539      159/219   17:44       54:57
2004  Arthur Hess            M5054        69/84   17:44       54:58
2005  Amy Conway             F4044      121/181   17:45       54:59
2006  Andrea Welch           F4044      122/181   17:45       55:01
2007  Neil Bhatia            M1419        34/40   17:46       55:01
2008  Tracie Broderick       F4044      123/181   17:46       55:02
2009  Marty Robinson         M5054        70/84   17:46       55:02
2010  Amy Quick              F3539      160/219   17:46       55:03
2011  Heidi Lohmann-Schrader F2529      136/190   17:47       55:07
2012  Stephanie Mendenhall   F5559       69/131   17:48       55:07
2013  Andrew Friling         M3034      120/148   17:48       55:08
2014  Star Novak             F5559       70/131   17:48       55:08
2015  Ann Hofmann            F3034      175/253   17:48       55:08
2016  Pattie Shay            F5054       99/152   17:48       55:08
2017  Stacy Thompson         F2529      137/190   17:48       55:08
2018  Noemi Gibbs            F5559       71/131   17:48       55:09
2019  Pam Finter             F4549       96/159   17:49       55:11
2020  Claire Finter          F13UN       78/136   17:49       55:11
2021  Sarah Phillips         F4044      124/181   17:49       55:12
2022  Rylan Hines            F13UN       79/136   17:49       55:12
2023  Renee Bhatia           F4549       97/159   17:50       55:15
2024  Stephanie Klimek       F5559       72/131   17:51       55:17
2025  Abby Fisher            F1419        40/63   17:51       55:17
2026  Mike Fisher            M5054        71/84   17:51       55:18
2027  Alyssa Klimek          F2529      138/190   17:51       55:18
2028  Jonathan Vargas        M2529      101/114   17:51       55:18
2029  Cheryl George          F5054      100/152   17:51       55:19
2030  Tyler Hipsher          M2024        44/48   17:51       55:19
2031  Ajit Bhatia            M5054        72/84   17:52       55:21
2032  Stan Sanders           M5559        60/79   17:52       55:21
2033  Leigh Sanders          F5054      101/152   17:52       55:22
2034  Jamie Jackson          F3539      161/219   17:54       55:28
2035  Delaney Wolf           F13UN       80/136   17:55       55:32
2036  James Betz             M13UN      119/168   17:56       55:33
2037  Andrew Riffel          M13UN      120/168   17:56       55:35
2038  Brooke Riffel          F3539      162/219   17:57       55:35
2039  James Evans            M5559        61/79   17:57       55:38
2040  Amy Wolf               F4044      125/181   17:58       55:39
2041  Allison Bili           F1419        41/63   17:59       55:41
2042  Elysia Fugitt          F1419        42/63   17:59       55:42
2043  Stan Bromley           M5559        62/79   17:59       55:42
2044  Joey Betz              M1419        35/40   17:59       55:43
2045  Donna Bili             F5054      102/152   17:59       55:43
2046  Eugene Turnbull        M4044       82/101   18:01       55:49
2047  Melissa Turnbull       F4044      126/181   18:01       55:50
2048  Nicole Taulman         F4549       98/159   18:01       55:50
2049  Brandy Campbell        F3034      176/253   18:01       55:50
2050  Brynne Taulman         F13UN       81/136   18:01       55:50
2051  Aleta O'Neal           F6569        15/29   18:02       55:52
2052  Hudson Portz           M13UN      121/168   18:04       55:57
2053  Tj Portz               M1419        36/40   18:04       55:59
2054  Danielle Felkins       F3034      177/253   18:05       56:01
2055  Angie Bromley          F4549       99/159   18:05       56:01
2056  Kelly Burress          F3034      178/253   18:06       56:05
2057  Mike Portz             M4549       90/109   18:06       56:05
2058  John Foulke            M4549       91/109   18:06       56:05
2059  Candy Portz            F4549      100/159   18:07       56:06
2060  Mona Moor              F5054      103/152   18:07       56:06
2061  Theresa Franke         F4549      101/159   18:07       56:06
2062  Cory Burress           M3539      110/130   18:07       56:07
2063  Charlene Wenker        F7074          4/7   18:07       56:07
2064  Jeayn (shay) Jones     F3539      163/219   18:07       56:08
2065  Nicholas Krehbiel      M3034      121/148   18:08       56:10
2066  Donald Reed            M13UN      122/168   18:08       56:11
2067  David Dittemore        M5559        63/79   18:10       56:18
2068  Rebecca Massie         F3539      164/219   18:11       56:20
2069  Lori Bauer             F5559       73/131   18:11       56:20
2070  Kathi Horn             F5559       74/131   18:11       56:21
2071  Heather Harvey         F3034      179/253   18:11       56:21
2072  Murphy Catron          M13UN      123/168   18:11       56:21
2073  Rebekah Barrett        F3539      165/219   18:11       56:22
2074  Steve Barrett          M4549       92/109   18:12       56:22
2075  Gretchen Wildrick      F5054      104/152   18:12       56:22
2076  Tanis Meyers           F4549      102/159   18:12       56:22
2077  Amber Richards         F3034      180/253   18:12       56:23
2078  Samuel Cole            M13UN      124/168   18:12       56:23
2079  Hilary Cole            F3539      166/219   18:12       56:23
2080  Isaac Cole             M3539      111/130   18:12       56:25
2081  Kristin Skinner        F3539      167/219   18:13       56:25
2082  Phoebe Skinner         F1419        43/63   18:13       56:25
2083  Craig Wildrick         M4549       93/109   18:13       56:26
2084  Marc Catron            M4044       83/101   18:13       56:27
2085  Madden Corpe           F13UN       82/136   18:13       56:28
2086  Nicole Garrett         F3034      181/253   18:15       56:34
2087  Christi Garrett        F5559       75/131   18:16       56:34
2088  Alysa Evans            F13UN       83/136   18:16       56:37
2089  Brittany Brewer        F2529      139/190   18:17       56:37
2090  Kevin Sanford          M13UN      125/168   18:17       56:39
2091  Krystin Sanford        F3034      182/253   18:18       56:41
2092  Sherlyn Hickerson      F4549      103/159   18:19       56:43
2093  Jennifer Belcher       F4044      127/181   18:20       56:47
2094  Greg Maxon             M5054        73/84   18:20       56:49
2095  Maggie Thompson        F2529      140/190   18:20       56:49
2096  Lisa Thompson          F4549      104/159   18:20       56:49
2097  Avery McCullough       F13UN       84/136   18:21       56:52
2098  Drew Thomas            M3539      112/130   18:22       56:53
2099  Abbey Thomas           F3034      183/253   18:22       56:53
2100  Alan Kelley            M6064        39/63   18:22       56:54
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2101  Sasha Joy              F13UN       85/136   18:23       56:57
2102  Aj Mason               M13UN      126/168   18:23       56:59
2103  Kim Hicks              F3539      168/219   18:24       57:00
2104  Janet Dittemore        F5559       76/131   18:24       57:02
2105  Donna Barnes           F5559       77/131   18:24       57:02
2106  Tiffany Joy-Egly       F4044      128/181   18:25       57:03
2107  Amy Mantia             F4549      105/159   18:25       57:04
2108  Kaitlyn Preheim        F2024       87/121   18:26       57:05
2109  Jennifer Scott         F2024       88/121   18:26       57:05
2110  Tara Elledge           F3539      169/219   18:26       57:06
2111  Molly Turney           F6569        16/29   18:26       57:06
2112  Cindy Blunck           F4549      106/159   18:27       57:09
2113  Jeff Blunck            M5054        74/84   18:27       57:09
2114  Hudson Strouse         M13UN      127/168   18:27       57:11
2115  Rick Brown             M5054        75/84   18:28       57:12
2116  Bella Minter           F13UN       86/136   18:28       57:13
2117  Kathleen Carroll       F5559       78/131   18:28       57:13
2118  Lonnie Minter          M3034      122/148   18:28       57:13
2119  Judy Bates             F7074          5/7   18:28       57:14
2120  Lori O'Brien           F4549      107/159   18:28       57:14
2121  Robert Hayes           M5054        76/84   18:29       57:15
2122  Karla Thompson         F5054      105/152   18:29       57:17
2123  Meredith Cole          F13UN       87/136   18:29       57:17
2124  Brandon Kindell        M2529      102/114   18:30       57:18
2125  Faith Mantia           F13UN       88/136   18:30       57:19
2126  Catherine Korte        F2529      141/190   18:30       57:20
2127  Diana Dietl            F2529      142/190   18:30       57:20
2128  Lori Hohimer           F4044      129/181   18:30       57:20
2129  Jason Korte            M3034      123/148   18:31       57:21
2130  Patrick Hohimer        M4044       84/101   18:31       57:21
2131  Anna Herholz           F13UN       89/136   18:31       57:22
2132  Amy Streicher          F3539      170/219   18:31       57:23
2133  Amy Streicher          F3539      171/219   18:31       57:24
2134  Amy Streicher          F3539      172/219   18:32       57:24
2135  Sarah Kreicbergs       F4044      130/181   18:32       57:24
2136  Antonia Grace Kreicber F13UN       90/136   18:33       57:27
2137  Adam Young             M3034      124/148   18:33       57:28
2138  Brett Oplotnik         M13UN      128/168   18:33       57:29
2139  Kadin Young            M13UN      129/168   18:33       57:29
2140  Austin Brewer          M13UN      130/168   18:34       57:30
2141  Andrew Brewer          M2529      103/114   18:34       57:32
2142  Shaun Presley          M3539      113/130   18:35       57:33
2143  Beth Welland           F4549      108/159   18:35       57:34
2144  Dawn Mais              F3539      173/219   18:35       57:34
2145  Andrew Friend          M2529      104/114   18:35       57:34
2146  Alexandra Conner       F2529      143/190   18:35       57:35
2147  Dorothy Mellott        F13UN       91/136   18:35       57:35
2148  Carla Zamora           F4549      109/159   18:35       57:36
2149  Sara Farnsworth        F4044      131/181   18:36       57:36
2150  Donnis Turner          F5559       79/131   18:36       57:38
2151  James Doll             M3034      125/148   18:37       57:39
2152  Amy Bowyer             F3539      174/219   18:37       57:41
2153  Cami Herholz           F4549      110/159   18:37       57:42
2154  Linda Heinen           F4549      111/159   18:37       57:42
2155  Trish Katzer           F4549      112/159   18:37       57:42
2156  William Doll           M6569        35/45   18:38       57:43
2157  Jeanne Williams        F6064        37/69   18:38       57:43
2158  Gabe Ruis              M13UN      131/168   18:38       57:43
2159  Joshua Egly            M13UN      132/168   18:38       57:45
2160  Nicole Edington        F4044      132/181   18:39       57:46
2161  Tiffany Egly           F3539      175/219   18:39       57:47
2162  David Mellott          M4549       94/109   18:39       57:47
2163  Ryan Ruis              M3539      114/130   18:39       57:48
2164  Janee Lawler           F2529      144/190   18:39       57:48
2165  Cheryl Connelly        F6064        38/69   18:39       57:48
2166  Riley Severance        F13UN       92/136   18:40       57:49
2167  Twila Ruggles          F5559       80/131   18:40       57:50
2168  Karen Averitt          F5054      106/152   18:40       57:51
2169  Brian Hackett          M4549       95/109   18:41       57:52
2170  Phil Godberson         M5559        64/79   18:41       57:52
2171  Kristin Thomas         F4044      133/181   18:41       57:52
2172  Melissa Hoffman        F3034      184/253   18:41       57:54
2173  Stephanie Couch        F5054      107/152   18:42       57:57
2174  Robert Messer          M5559        65/79   18:42       57:57
2175  Logan Bennett          M13UN      133/168   18:43       58:00
2176  Lauren Bennett         F13UN       93/136   18:44       58:01
2177  Darby Harrison         F4044      134/181   18:44       58:02
2178  Daphne Schmeltz        F13UN       94/136   18:44       58:02
2179  Rachelle Buck          F4549      113/159   18:44       58:02
2180  Anna Thisakhone        F3034      185/253   18:44       58:02
2181  Raven Hurcombhalvorsen F13UN       95/136   18:44       58:02
2182  Adam Bennett           M4044       85/101   18:44       58:03
2183  Greg Burl              M5054        77/84   18:44       58:03
2184  Mark Schmeltz          M3034      126/148   18:44       58:03
2185  Nicole Burl            F4044      135/181   18:44       58:03
2186  Marla Mayrand          F3539      176/219   18:45       58:05
2187  Jennifer Messer        F4044      136/181   18:45       58:05
2188  Rick Messer            M5559        66/79   18:45       58:06
2189  Stephen Mayrand        M3539      115/130   18:45       58:06
2190  Lara Bee               F5054      108/152   18:45       58:06
2191  Ryan Elmore            M1419        37/40   18:46       58:08
2192  Cameron Miles          M13UN      134/168   18:47       58:12
2193  Levi Johnson           M????          1/1   18:47       58:12
2194  Miranda Miles          F3539      177/219   18:47       58:12
2195  Cathy Oplotnik         F3539      178/219   18:47       58:12
2196  Josiah York            M13UN      135/168   18:47       58:13
2197  Ben York               M3539      116/130   18:48       58:13
2198  Austin Hall            M1419        38/40   18:48       58:14
2199  Donna Welsh            F6064        39/69   18:48       58:16
2200  Hayle Welsh            F2024       89/121   18:48       58:16
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2201  Sherri Crawford        F5054      109/152   18:49       58:17
2202  Dan Morton             M6569        36/45   18:49       58:18
2203  Shawn Riley            M4549       96/109   18:50       58:20
2204  Matthew Sallman        M3034      127/148   18:50       58:20
2205  Hailey King            F1419        44/63   18:50       58:22
2206  Ginny Wonder           F6569        17/29   18:51       58:24
2207  Bob Jensen             M6569        37/45   18:51       58:25
2208  Jaime Sallman          F3034      186/253   18:51       58:25
2209  Mikaela Puno           F1419        45/63   18:51       58:26
2210  Terry Blankenship      M5559        67/79   18:52       58:27
2211  Sara Acton             F4044      137/181   18:52       58:28
2212  Tanner Acton           M13UN      136/168   18:52       58:28
2213  Toni Hunter            F5054      110/152   18:52       58:28
2214  Steven Benson          M6064        40/63   18:52       58:28
2215  Laurel Benson          F6064        40/69   18:53       58:29
2216  Ron Acton              M4044       86/101   18:53       58:30
2217  Christian Stuewe       M13UN      137/168   18:53       58:31
2218  Alicia Stuewe          F3034      187/253   18:53       58:31
2219  Elias Sallman          M3034      128/148   18:53       58:31
2220  Nolan Stuewe           M13UN      138/168   18:53       58:32
2221  Jill Sallman           F4549      114/159   18:54       58:32
2222  Raymond Rico           M3034      129/148   18:54       58:32
2223  Amber Schmidt          F3034      188/253   18:54       58:32
2224  Jacob Schmidt          M13UN      139/168   18:54       58:32
2225  Mary Espinoza          F5559       81/131   18:54       58:33
2226  Kimberly Anstaett      F3539      179/219   18:55       58:35
2227  Sharon Bryan           F6569        18/29   18:55       58:35
2228  Chad Sullivan          M4044       87/101   18:55       58:36
2229  Charlotte Vroom        F6064        41/69   18:55       58:37
2230  Joe Saladin            M5559        68/79   18:55       58:37
2231  Angel McKinney         F4044      138/181   18:55       58:37
2232  Roberta Zimmerman      F4549      115/159   18:55       58:38
2233  Mike Holland           M4549       97/109   18:55       58:38
2234  Tracy Harrop           F4044      139/181   18:56       58:38
2235  Darlene Eiskina        F5054      111/152   18:56       58:38
2236  Courtney Arnold        F3539      180/219   18:57       58:42
2237  Donna Mays             M5559        69/79   18:57       58:42
2238  Kelli Wilson           F4044      140/181   18:57       58:43
2239  Stacy Allison          F3539      181/219   18:57       58:43
2240  Angela Mays            F3539      182/219   18:58       58:45
2241  Clarence Jr Mays       M6064        41/63   18:58       58:45
2242  Lacey Hall             F3034      189/253   18:58       58:46
2243  Leeanne Krauser        F6064        42/69   18:58       58:47
2244  Laura McLemore         F5559       82/131   18:58       58:47
2245  Roger Krauser          M6064        42/63   18:59       58:48
2246  Melissa Walje          F3034      190/253   19:00       58:53
2247  Roger McCush           M6064        43/63   19:01       58:54
2248  Donna McCush           F6064        43/69   19:01       58:54
2249  Randall Sumpter        M6064        44/63   19:01       58:56
2250  Debbie Clark           F5054      112/152   19:02       58:57
2251  Sara Knickerbocker     F2529      145/190   19:02       58:58
2252  Duncan Sumpter         M3034      130/148   19:02       58:58
2253  Sharon Auck            F5559       83/131   19:02       58:59
2254  Michael Nedeau         M2529      105/114   19:03       59:01
2255  Coleen Nedeau          F2529      146/190   19:03       59:01
2256  Carol Sumpter          F5559       84/131   19:03       59:01
2257  Cathy Wood             F5559       85/131   19:03       59:03
2258  Jennifer Wood          F2529      147/190   19:03       59:03
2259  Pat Harris             M5559        70/79   19:05       59:09
2260  Haley Raspberry        F2024       90/121   19:05       59:09
2261  Sherrece Goyette       F4549      116/159   19:07       59:13
2262  Bryce Hammond          M5054        78/84   19:07       59:15
2263  Angela Colette         F3539      183/219   19:08       59:17
2264  Patty Majors           F4549      117/159   19:09       59:21
2265  Trish Wadell           F2529      148/190   19:09       59:21
2266  Mikaela Wolfe          F13UN       96/136   19:11       59:26
2267  Luke Underwood         M3034      131/148   19:11       59:27
2268  Shannon Underwood      F3034      191/253   19:12       59:28
2269  Cole Good              M13UN      140/168   19:12       59:29
2270  Jennifer Tiemeyer      F3034      192/253   19:14       59:34
2271  Ashley Bigham          F3034      193/253   19:14       59:34
2272  Nichole Watson         F3034      194/253   19:14       59:34
2273  Brad Martin            M3034      132/148   19:14       59:35
2274  Kim Johnson            F5054      113/152   19:14       59:35
2275  Cynthia Negrete        F4549      118/159   19:14       59:36
2276  Carli Good             F3539      184/219   19:14       59:37
2277  Jack Good              M13UN      141/168   19:14       59:37
2278  Jp Morgan              M6064        45/63   19:14       59:37
2279  Andersen Kaplan        M13UN      142/168   19:15       59:38
2280  Bryan Kaplan           M4044       88/101   19:15       59:38
2281  Jean Rook              F5054      114/152   19:15       59:40
2282  Laura Tessendorf       F2024       91/121   19:15       59:40
2283  Brent Williams         M4549       98/109   19:16       59:41
2284  Carmen Williams        F4549      119/159   19:16       59:41
2285  Maggie Bradford        F2024       92/121   19:16       59:42
2286  Jordan Wood            F13UN       97/136   19:17       59:44
2287  Dori Issitt            F3539      185/219   19:17       59:44
2288  Emily Bradford         F2529      149/190   19:17       59:44
2289  Cathy Blazic           F5054      115/152   19:17       59:44
2290  Jeanne Stephens        F5559       86/131   19:17       59:45
2291  Terry Stephens         M6064        46/63   19:17       59:46
2292  Melissa Wood           F4549      120/159   19:17       59:46
2293  Mandi Earnest          F2024       93/121   19:18       59:46
2294  Connie Elliott         F4549      121/159   19:18       59:47
2295  Mickey Starr           F6064        44/69   19:18       59:48
2296  Jessica Eaton          F2529      150/190   19:18       59:49
2297  Meagan Dye             F2024       94/121   19:18       59:49
2298  Ryan Hartman           M3539      117/130   19:19       59:52
2299  Jillian Kennedy        F13UN       98/136   19:19       59:52
2300  Maggie Strader         F3034      195/253   19:20       59:53
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2301  Ralph Strader          M6569        38/45   19:20       59:54
2302  Trevor Bash            M3539      118/130   19:20       59:54
2303  Crystal Schartz        F4044      141/181   19:20       59:55
2304  Danielle Simons        F13UN       99/136   19:20       59:55
2305  Kyla Schartz           F13UN      100/136   19:20       59:55
2306  Makasa Murphy          F13UN      101/136   19:21       59:56
2307  Jody Murphy            F3539      186/219   19:21       59:57
2308  Olivia Kennedy         F13UN      102/136   19:21       59:57
2309  Paulette Strader       F6569        19/29   19:22       59:59
2310  Adam Marsh             M13UN      143/168   19:22     1:00:01
2311  Sara Davidson          F3034      196/253   19:23     1:00:04
2312  Jennifer Smith         F3539      187/219   19:23     1:00:05
2313  Alisa Martin           F4044      142/181   19:24     1:00:05
2314  Allyson Doyle          F5559       87/131   19:24     1:00:06
2315  Sarah Kennedy          F3539      188/219   19:24     1:00:06
2316  Angela Brown           F4549      122/159   19:24     1:00:07
2317  Deanna Pappan          F4044      143/181   19:25     1:00:08
2318  Stacey Gregory         F4549      123/159   19:25     1:00:08
2319  Katie Oliver           F2529      151/190   19:25     1:00:09
2320  Richard Bradford       M6064        47/63   19:25     1:00:11
2321  Leslie Castro          F2529      152/190   19:25     1:00:11
2322  Kathy Bradford         F6064        45/69   19:25     1:00:11
2323  Stewart Purcell        M4044       89/101   19:27     1:00:16
2324  Tarina Hollon          F4549      124/159   19:28     1:00:18
2325  Nancy Folkert          F6064        46/69   19:28     1:00:18
2326  Oubon Phongsavath      F3539      189/219   19:29     1:00:23
2327  Michele Wolfe          F3034      197/253   19:31     1:00:27
2328  Miranda Wolfe          F13UN      103/136   19:31     1:00:28
2329  Felicia Whitney        F2529      153/190   19:31     1:00:28
2330  Briana Skinner         F2529      154/190   19:31     1:00:29
2331  Karen Clinesmith       F6064        47/69   19:33     1:00:35
2332  Sharon Bash            F6064        48/69   19:34     1:00:36
2333  Eliza Hodes            F3539      190/219   19:34     1:00:38
2334  Sarah Pyszczynski      F3539      191/219   19:34     1:00:39
2335  Lily Uberroth          F13UN      104/136   19:35     1:00:40
2336  Don Uberroth           M4549       99/109   19:35     1:00:41
2337  Cindy Reed             F5559       88/131   19:36     1:00:43
2338  Tracy Simons           F5054      116/152   19:37     1:00:46
2339  Paige Loftus           F3539      192/219   19:37     1:00:47
2340  Paula Heenan           F5559       89/131   19:41     1:00:59
2341  Tanya Dearborn         F5559       90/131   19:41     1:01:00
2342  Maegan Crawford        F3034      198/253   19:42     1:01:01
2343  Tyler Corlew           M2024        45/48   19:42     1:01:02
2344  Rosalynne Rogers       F4044      144/181   19:42     1:01:02
2345  Beth Slawson           F4549      125/159   19:42     1:01:02
2346  Kristi Evilsizor       F4549      126/159   19:43     1:01:04
2347  Nancy Dowell           F4549      127/159   19:43     1:01:05
2348  Sandra Wilhelmsen      F5559       91/131   19:44     1:01:07
2349  Curtis Wilhlemsen      M6064        48/63   19:44     1:01:08
2350  Katie Sirridge         F13UN      105/136   19:45     1:01:12
2351  Kevin Childs           M3539      119/130   19:47     1:01:17
2352  Lauren B Eye           F3034      199/253   19:47     1:01:18
2353  Jodi Maynard           F3034      200/253   19:47     1:01:18
2354  Ashlee Sidebottom      F2024       95/121   19:47     1:01:18
2355  Ron Baker              M6569        39/45   19:48     1:01:22
2356  Victoria Becker        F4549      128/159   19:49     1:01:23
2357  Holly Brucker          F4044      145/181   19:49     1:01:24
2358  Virginia Battaglia     F6064        49/69   19:51     1:01:29
2359  Gina Garrison          F4044      146/181   19:51     1:01:29
2360  Deb Smith              F5559       92/131   19:51     1:01:30
2361  Christina Wray         F3539      193/219   19:51     1:01:31
2362  Jennifer Buckley       F3539      194/219   19:51     1:01:31
2363  Dorothy McGhee         F6569        20/29   19:52     1:01:32
2364  Jennifer Geldon        F4549      129/159   19:52     1:01:33
2365  Abby Cash              F13UN      106/136   19:52     1:01:34
2366  Debbie Parker          F5559       93/131   19:52     1:01:35
2367  Ivon Garcia Fuentes    F1419        46/63   19:56     1:01:44
2368  Rachel White           F2529      155/190   19:57     1:01:48
2369  Sara White             F2529      156/190   19:57     1:01:48
2370  Jodi Cluskey           F2529      157/190   19:58     1:01:52
2371  Eryn Kennedy           F1419        47/63   19:58     1:01:52
2372  Haylee Cleveland       F1419        48/63   19:58     1:01:52
2373  Moya Joslin            F5559       94/131   19:58     1:01:52
2374  Chrisanne Golding      F4549      130/159   19:59     1:01:55
2375  Candie Sisk            F5559       95/131   20:00     1:01:58
2376  Amber Tebbe            F2529      158/190   20:01     1:02:00
2377  Glenna Tebbe           F5559       96/131   20:01     1:02:00
2378  Valerie Sisk           F2529      159/190   20:01     1:02:00
2379  Spensor Clinton        F1419        49/63   20:01     1:02:01
2380  Mark Grogan            M5054        79/84   20:01     1:02:02
2381  Brooke Bushman         F2529      160/190   20:03     1:02:06
2382  Blair Hunter           F2529      161/190   20:03     1:02:06
2383  Melondy Bushman        F5054      117/152   20:03     1:02:07
2384  Erin Shepherd          F5559       97/131   20:05     1:02:13
2385  Ella Sallman           F13UN      107/136   20:05     1:02:14
2386  Zane Jones             M13UN      144/168   20:05     1:02:14
2387  Janice Jones           F5559       98/131   20:05     1:02:15
2388  Jake Clinton           M4044       90/101   20:06     1:02:16
2389  Matthew Brooks         M3034      133/148   20:06     1:02:16
2390  Mary Calvert           F5054      118/152   20:06     1:02:17
2391  Rebecca Dollins        F3539      195/219   20:06     1:02:17
2392  Melissa Stobe          F4044      147/181   20:06     1:02:18
2393  Taylor Askin           F2529      162/190   20:08     1:02:24
2394  Isla Sallman           F13UN      108/136   20:08     1:02:24
2395  Calli Price            F2529      163/190   20:08     1:02:24
2396  Shannon Aikins         F4044      148/181   20:09     1:02:26
2397  Kelly Lane             F4549      131/159   20:09     1:02:26
2398  Alex Kreicbergs        M6569        40/45   20:10     1:02:30
2399  Jana Rossman           F4549      132/159   20:11     1:02:31
2400  Kelsey Underwood       F2529      164/190   20:11     1:02:32
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2401  Kim Behrends           F3034      201/253   20:11     1:02:32
2402  Georganna Davisson     F1419        50/63   20:11     1:02:32
2403  Allison Wang           F13UN      109/136   20:12     1:02:34
2404  Monica Lopez Salcedo   F2529      165/190   20:12     1:02:36
2405  Billie Davisson        F5054      119/152   20:12     1:02:36
2406  Elyse Cody             F2529      166/190   20:13     1:02:39
2407  Michelle Stratman      F2024       96/121   20:13     1:02:40
2408  Colleen Stratman       F5559       99/131   20:14     1:02:42
2409  Tom Stratman           M5559        71/79   20:14     1:02:42
2410  Fawn Davidson          F5559      100/131   20:14     1:02:43
2411  Brenda Revard          F5054      120/152   20:15     1:02:44
2412  Jaime Speed            F3034      202/253   20:15     1:02:44
2413  Cheryl Speed           F5559      101/131   20:15     1:02:46
2414  Bri Dean               F3034      203/253   20:15     1:02:46
2415  Ashley McCasland       F3034      204/253   20:16     1:02:49
2416  William Espenschied    M3539      120/130   20:16     1:02:49
2417  Christopher Hinds      M3034      134/148   20:16     1:02:49
2418  Chris Reeves           F6569        21/29   20:18     1:02:53
2419  Ed Reeves              M6569        41/45   20:19     1:02:56
2420  Elizabeth Silk         F2529      167/190   20:19     1:02:56
2421  Brittany Evilsizor     F2024       97/121   20:19     1:02:57
2422  Autumn Eckman          F4044      149/181   20:19     1:02:58
2423  Heidi Updike           F5054      121/152   20:22     1:03:05
2424  Steven Updike          M5054        80/84   20:22     1:03:05
2425  Karen Gibson           F4549      133/159   20:22     1:03:07
2426  Gail Colvin            F6064        50/69   20:23     1:03:09
2427  Ginger Lew             F7074          6/7   20:23     1:03:10
2428  Teresa Freeland        F6064        51/69   20:23     1:03:10
2429  Stephanie Leith        F3539      196/219   20:24     1:03:11
2430  Sarah Taylor           F2529      168/190   20:24     1:03:11
2431  Lori Freeland          F3034      205/253   20:24     1:03:11
2432  Gary Freeland          M6064        49/63   20:24     1:03:13
2433  Jose Fuentes           M3034      135/148   20:24     1:03:14
2434  Kathy Hyden            F4549      134/159   20:25     1:03:15
2435  Emma Purcell           F13UN      110/136   20:26     1:03:18
2436  Katrina Kleoppel       F2529      169/190   20:27     1:03:20
2437  Karen Cosgrove         F4549      135/159   20:27     1:03:21
2438  Sheila Kleoppel        F5054      122/152   20:27     1:03:22
2439  Marisa Brendel         F13UN      111/136   20:28     1:03:26
2440  Henry Marsh            M6569        42/45   20:29     1:03:27
2441  Bryan Weaver           M13UN      145/168   20:29     1:03:27
2442  Patty Hopkins          F5559      102/131   20:29     1:03:27
2443  Sydney Brown           F4549      136/159   20:29     1:03:28
2444  Kim Johnson            F6064        52/69   20:29     1:03:28
2445  Martha Chavez          F4549      137/159   20:30     1:03:32
2446  Tracy Young            F5054      123/152   20:31     1:03:33
2447  Marc Magana            M6064        50/63   20:31     1:03:33
2448  Sarah Magana           F2024       98/121   20:31     1:03:33
2449  Brian Coburn           M6064        51/63   20:32     1:03:37
2450  Lois Kelley            F5559      103/131   20:32     1:03:37
2451  Kim Cunningham         F4549      138/159   20:32     1:03:37
2452  Reanna Weidner         F2024       99/121   20:32     1:03:37
2453  Reagan Wittman         F4044      150/181   20:32     1:03:38
2454  Jason Coburn           M3539      121/130   20:32     1:03:38
2455  Lisa Coburn            F6064        53/69   20:32     1:03:38
2456  Jennifer Jackson       F3539      197/219   20:32     1:03:39
2457  Daelin Jackson         F13UN      112/136   20:32     1:03:39
2458  Janiece Yonke          F5054      124/152   20:32     1:03:39
2459  Alyssa Gann            F13UN      113/136   20:33     1:03:39
2460  Sharon Wilson          F5559      104/131   20:33     1:03:40
2461  Joshua Gann            M3034      136/148   20:33     1:03:40
2462  Ashley Renck           F4044      151/181   20:34     1:03:43
2463  Mindy Catron           F3539      198/219   20:36     1:03:48
2464  Mark Waterbury         M5559        72/79   20:36     1:03:49
2465  Marcia Blinzler        F5559      105/131   20:36     1:03:50
2466  Charity Vittetoe       F5054      125/152   20:36     1:03:50
2467  Eric Kratty            M3539      122/130   20:37     1:03:51
2468  Kathryn Lenox          F3034      206/253   20:37     1:03:52
2469  Susan Hinds            F3034      207/253   20:37     1:03:52
2470  Denise Dinapoli        F6064        54/69   20:37     1:03:53
2471  Tymme Johnson          F2529      170/190   20:39     1:04:00
2472  Bianca Schneader       F2529      171/190   20:40     1:04:01
2473  Denise Walde           F4549      139/159   20:40     1:04:02
2474  Nancy Boerma           F3034      208/253   20:41     1:04:04
2475  Mary Post              F4044      152/181   20:41     1:04:06
2476  Amy Adair              F3034      209/253   20:42     1:04:07
2477  Cheryl Adair           F5559      106/131   20:42     1:04:07
2478  Tracy Gibbs            F2024      100/121   20:42     1:04:09
2479  Alicia Beeler          F6064        55/69   20:42     1:04:09
2480  Katie Pine             F1419        51/63   20:43     1:04:12
2481  Janet Pine             F3539      199/219   20:45     1:04:17
2482  Joanie Devall          F4549      140/159   20:45     1:04:18
2483  Beth Schlotzhauer      F4549      141/159   20:46     1:04:20
2484  Gary Aldrige           M3539      123/130   20:46     1:04:21
2485  Amy Goetz              F4549      142/159   20:47     1:04:22
2486  Jill Warren            F4044      153/181   20:47     1:04:23
2487  Angie Berry            F4044      154/181   20:48     1:04:26
2488  Cora Garsow            F1419        52/63   20:48     1:04:28
2489  Keily Connell          F1419        53/63   20:48     1:04:28
2490  Kathy Brooks           F2529      172/190   20:48     1:04:28
2491  Mark Emison            M3034      137/148   20:49     1:04:29
2492  Jacob Jacquinot        M2529      106/114   20:49     1:04:31
2493  Kc Milota              M2024        46/48   20:51     1:04:36
2494  Hattie Saltzman        F1419        54/63   20:51     1:04:36
2495  Stephen Grant          M13UN      146/168   20:52     1:04:38
2496  Ashley Jacquinot       F3034      210/253   20:53     1:04:41
2497  Traci Burns            F5054      126/152   20:53     1:04:41
2498  Kate Jacquinot         F13UN      114/136   20:53     1:04:42
2499  Jeff Orth              M5559        73/79   20:53     1:04:43
2500  Marvin Jordan          F80UP          1/2   20:53     1:04:43
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2501  Tanya Holthouse        F4044      155/181   20:53     1:04:43
2502  Katie Kelly            F2529      173/190   20:54     1:04:45
2503  Cari Kelly             F3034      211/253   20:54     1:04:45
2504  Jake Stevens           M4044       91/101   20:55     1:04:47
2505  Angela Lamb            F3539      200/219   20:56     1:04:50
2506  Kallie Jacquinot       F13UN      115/136   20:56     1:04:51
2507  Serena Guzman          F3034      212/253   20:57     1:04:54
2508  Christopher Wilson     M4044       92/101   20:58     1:04:58
2509  Nancy Ottinger         F5559      107/131   20:59     1:05:01
2510  Dan Ottinger           M2529      107/114   20:59     1:05:02
2511  Margaret Houghton      F4044      156/181   21:00     1:05:05
2512  Shelly Snider          F4549      143/159   21:00     1:05:05
2513  Amanda Coon            F2529      174/190   21:00     1:05:05
2514  Donna Kneram           F4044      157/181   21:02     1:05:10
2515  Robbie Betz            M2529      108/114   21:04     1:05:16
2516  Robert Betz            M80UP          3/4   21:04     1:05:16
2517  Chaise Enderle         F13UN      116/136   21:05     1:05:20
2518  Aron Thomas            M1419        39/40   21:05     1:05:20
2519  Cherish Betz-Enderle   F3034      213/253   21:06     1:05:21
2520  Jennifer Mullins       F3034      214/253   21:08     1:05:30
2521  Amber Hall             F3034      215/253   21:08     1:05:30
2522  Zoe Dunn               F1419        55/63   21:09     1:05:31
2523  Bobbi Masden           F5559      108/131   21:09     1:05:32
2524  Taylor Shriver         F2529      175/190   21:09     1:05:32
2525  Marisa Bartholomew     F2529      176/190   21:09     1:05:32
2526  Jennifer Jordan        F4044      158/181   21:09     1:05:32
2527  Linda Shriver          F5559      109/131   21:09     1:05:33
2528  Kathy Johnson          F5559      110/131   21:09     1:05:33
2529  Yonda Grant            F4549      144/159   21:09     1:05:33
2530  Christian Munoz        M3539      124/130   21:09     1:05:33
2531  Craig Shriver          M5559        74/79   21:10     1:05:34
2532  Sarah Medina-Byrd      F2024      101/121   21:10     1:05:35
2533  Noah Munoz             M3034      138/148   21:10     1:05:35
2534  Dakota Fish            M2024        47/48   21:10     1:05:36
2535  Ashley Delgado         F2024      102/121   21:10     1:05:36
2536  Tammy Rife             F5054      127/152   21:11     1:05:37
2537  Peyton Ray             F13UN      117/136   21:11     1:05:38
2538  Bailee Shriver         F2024      103/121   21:11     1:05:38
2539  Karina Gomez           F2024      104/121   21:11     1:05:39
2540  Nick Campbell          M6064        52/63   21:12     1:05:40
2541  Courtney Ray           F3034      216/253   21:12     1:05:40
2542  Pam Campbell           F6064        56/69   21:12     1:05:41
2543  Teresa Schleining      F4549      145/159   21:12     1:05:41
2544  Tori Regier            F4044      159/181   21:12     1:05:42
2545  Danielle Krehbiel      F3034      217/253   21:12     1:05:43
2546  Teresa Bolton          F4549      146/159   21:13     1:05:43
2547  Abigail Reed           F13UN      118/136   21:13     1:05:43
2548  Greg London            M5054        81/84   21:13     1:05:43
2549  Lorie Rookstool        F5054      128/152   21:13     1:05:43
2550  Melissa Morerod        F5054      129/152   21:13     1:05:43
2551  Sherry Golden          F4044      160/181   21:13     1:05:45
2552  Jamie Golden           M4044       93/101   21:13     1:05:45
2553  Matthew Golden         M13UN      147/168   21:13     1:05:45
2554  Unk Betz               M2529      109/114   21:14     1:05:46
2555  Deborah Rollf          F4549      147/159   21:16     1:05:53
2556  Mary Frances Riner     F5054      130/152   21:16     1:05:55
2557  Mike Hill              M6064        53/63   21:17     1:05:56
2558  Kimberly Lemaster      F3034      218/253   21:17     1:05:56
2559  April Hughes           F3539      201/219   21:17     1:05:57
2560  Gibson McNeece         M13UN      148/168   21:18     1:05:59
2561  Teresa Gillespie       F6064        57/69   21:18     1:05:59
2562  Cindy Hodgins          F3539      202/219   21:21     1:06:09
2563  Hanna Vette            F2529      177/190   21:21     1:06:09
2564  Hope Vette             F5054      131/152   21:21     1:06:09
2565  Diana Hedrick          F5054      132/152   21:21     1:06:10
2566  Tammy Paul             F4044      161/181   21:22     1:06:11
2567  Eddie Paul             M4044       94/101   21:22     1:06:11
2568  Jenny Barnes           F3034      219/253   21:22     1:06:12
2569  Ashley Armbrister      F3034      220/253   21:22     1:06:13
2570  Debra Kalthoff         F5054      133/152   21:23     1:06:15
2571  Amy White              F3034      221/253   21:23     1:06:17
2572  Christy Bergman        F2024      105/121   21:24     1:06:17
2573  Shelby Bergman         F1419        56/63   21:24     1:06:18
2574  Nick Hays              M13UN      149/168   21:24     1:06:19
2575  Chris Ottinger         M3034      139/148   21:24     1:06:19
2576  Ashley Montgomery      F13UN      119/136   21:24     1:06:19
2577  Melissa Montgomery     F4044      162/181   21:25     1:06:20
2578  Lydia Hays             F13UN      120/136   21:25     1:06:20
2579  Lisa Hays              F4044      163/181   21:25     1:06:20
2580  Kathryn Darnell        F6064        58/69   21:25     1:06:21
2581  Bambi Kline            F4044      164/181   21:25     1:06:21
2582  Karon White            F4549      148/159   21:25     1:06:22
2583  Steven Kline           M3539      125/130   21:26     1:06:25
2584  Rebecca Buzard         F2024      106/121   21:26     1:06:25
2585  Anna Lafferty          F3034      222/253   21:28     1:06:31
2586  Kathy Lafferty         F5559      111/131   21:28     1:06:32
2587  Devin Lagud            F2529      178/190   21:28     1:06:32
2588  Heather Taylor         F2024      107/121   21:28     1:06:32
2589  Kelly Flanders         F3034      223/253   21:29     1:06:33
2590  Joseph Ripley          M13UN      150/168   21:29     1:06:33
2591  Logan Ripley           M3034      140/148   21:29     1:06:33
2592  Rachel Ripley          F3034      224/253   21:29     1:06:34
2593  Paige Ripley           F13UN      121/136   21:29     1:06:34
2594  Kristi Wheeler         F3539      203/219   21:30     1:06:36
2595  Nicole Wolf            F3034      225/253   21:30     1:06:37
2596  Sara Morgison          F3034      226/253   21:30     1:06:38
2597  Linda Riley            F4044      165/181   21:31     1:06:39
2598  Lyn Langley            F5559      112/131   21:31     1:06:40
2599  Francene Blessman      F7579          3/5   21:31     1:06:40
2600  Kyan Hammerbacher      F3034      227/253   21:31     1:06:41
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2601  Mark Hammerbacher      M4044       95/101   21:31     1:06:41
2602  Kip Laverick           M3034      141/148   21:35     1:06:52
2603  Kim Neer               F3034      228/253   21:35     1:06:52
2604  Mary Nehlen            F5054      134/152   21:35     1:06:52
2605  Joe Lynch              M6064        54/63   21:35     1:06:54
2606  Ann Leabo              F5054      135/152   21:36     1:06:54
2607  Lisa Neubauer          F3034      229/253   21:36     1:06:54
2608  Laura Lynch            F3034      230/253   21:36     1:06:56
2609  Cynthia Urlocker       F5054      136/152   21:37     1:06:57
2610  Wendy Sistrunk         F5559      113/131   21:37     1:06:57
2611  Allie Sayre            F13UN      122/136   21:39     1:07:05
2612  Lanette Christian      F5054      137/152   21:39     1:07:05
2613  Amy Shelton            F3034      231/253   21:44     1:07:19
2614  Christina Danner       F4549      149/159   21:46     1:07:27
2615  Delaney Danner         F1419        57/63   21:46     1:07:28
2616  Damon Danner           M4549      100/109   21:46     1:07:28
2617  Mindy Marvel           F3034      232/253   21:47     1:07:29
2618  Kandy Helm             F6064        59/69   21:47     1:07:30
2619  Katie Tucker           F3539      204/219   21:47     1:07:30
2620  Jamie Karges           F4044      166/181   21:47     1:07:31
2621  Kirsten Fanning        F1419        58/63   21:47     1:07:31
2622  Kevin Denney           M3539      126/130   21:48     1:07:32
2623  Nicholas Denney        M13UN      151/168   21:48     1:07:33
2624  Jon Korte              M3539      127/130   21:48     1:07:34
2625  Heather Denney         F3034      233/253   21:48     1:07:34
2626  Becky Wuerfele         F4549      150/159   21:49     1:07:34
2627  Shawn Revelle          M4044       96/101   21:49     1:07:35
2628  Candes Owen            F6569        22/29   21:49     1:07:35
2629  Brittney Sprat         F2024      108/121   21:49     1:07:36
2630  Serena West            F3034      234/253   21:50     1:07:38
2631  Mackenzie Glasgow      F1419        59/63   21:51     1:07:41
2632  Diane Glasgow          F5559      114/131   21:52     1:07:46
2633  Eric Rosa              M3034      142/148   21:53     1:07:48
2634  Leslie Korte           F3539      205/219   21:53     1:07:48
2635  Jackie Rosa            F3034      235/253   21:53     1:07:48
2636  Tod Glasgow            M5054        82/84   21:53     1:07:49
2637  Connie Roach           F4549      151/159   21:56     1:07:56
2638  Evan Deegan            M3034      143/148   21:56     1:07:56
2639  Debe Ostdiek           F3034      236/253   21:56     1:07:58
2640  Dawn Gettman           F6064        60/69   21:57     1:08:00
2641  Rick Grose             M6064        55/63   21:57     1:08:00
2642  Kristin Ostdiek        F3034      237/253   21:57     1:08:00
2643  Luke Crislip           M13UN      152/168   21:58     1:08:03
2644  Michelle Crislip       F4044      167/181   21:58     1:08:03
2645  Mary Ostdiek           F6569        23/29   21:58     1:08:05
2646  Emily Crislip          F13UN      123/136   21:59     1:08:06
2647  Jim Ostdiek            M6569        43/45   21:59     1:08:06
2648  Angela Kaplan          F4044      168/181   21:59     1:08:06
2649  Nicole Davidge         F3034      238/253   21:59     1:08:07
2650  Candace Ostdiek        F3539      206/219   21:59     1:08:07
2651  Melinda Black          F2529      179/190   22:00     1:08:09
2652  Sloane Black           F13UN      124/136   22:00     1:08:10
2653  Lisa Christensen       F5054      138/152   22:00     1:08:12
2654  Mary Welsh             F5559      115/131   22:01     1:08:12
2655  Heather Demaranville   F4044      169/181   22:01     1:08:13
2656  Ryan Dickinson         M3034      144/148   22:05     1:08:26
2657  Holly Reeder           F3034      239/253   22:05     1:08:26
2658  Tyden Dickinson        M13UN      153/168   22:05     1:08:26
2659  Linda Daniels          F6569        24/29   22:06     1:08:30
2660  Jada Fleig             F1419        60/63   22:07     1:08:30
2661  Ali Haught             F1419        61/63   22:07     1:08:31
2662  Bonnie Hopwood         F7579          4/5   22:07     1:08:31
2663  Fred Henke             M5559        75/79   22:07     1:08:31
2664  Vicki Kephart          F6569        25/29   22:08     1:08:34
2665  Bob Clevenger          M6569        44/45   22:09     1:08:37
2666  Abby Clevenger         F3034      240/253   22:09     1:08:38
2667  Zach Clevenger         M2529      110/114   22:09     1:08:38
2668  Briston Davidge        M3539      128/130   22:09     1:08:39
2669  Emily Dike             F3034      241/253   22:10     1:08:40
2670  Caleb McClendon        M2529      111/114   22:10     1:08:41
2671  Dennise McClendon      F6064        61/69   22:10     1:08:41
2672  Katherine Kueser       F3539      207/219   22:12     1:08:46
2673  Nicole Hosier          F3539      208/219   22:13     1:08:50
2674  Christina King-Kusler  F13UN      125/136   22:13     1:08:51
2675  Taegan Hosier          F13UN      126/136   22:13     1:08:51
2676  Valerie Mathis         F5054      139/152   22:15     1:08:55
2677  Deanna Carlson         F5054      140/152   22:16     1:08:59
2678  Deborah King           F5559      116/131   22:16     1:09:00
2679  Terri Kueser           F5054      141/152   22:19     1:09:10
2680  Gavyn Baldwin          M13UN      154/168   22:21     1:09:16
2681  Patricia Baldwin       F4044      170/181   22:22     1:09:18
2682  Madison Baldwin        F13UN      127/136   22:22     1:09:19
2683  Josh Baldwin           M4044       97/101   22:23     1:09:20
2684  Kenny Hickson          M4549      101/109   22:23     1:09:22
2685  Stacey Reese           F3539      209/219   22:23     1:09:22
2686  Aiden Heidari          M13UN      155/168   22:24     1:09:23
2687  Dan Wiltshire          M4549      102/109   22:24     1:09:24
2688  Kerry Williams         M4044       98/101   22:24     1:09:24
2689  Jayne Wiltshire        F5054      142/152   22:24     1:09:25
2690  Taylor Heidari         F13UN      128/136   22:24     1:09:25
2691  Abby Heidari           F3539      210/219   22:25     1:09:29
2692  Melissa Clevenger      F5054      143/152   22:26     1:09:30
2693  Allison Mark           F13UN      129/136   22:30     1:09:41
2694  Jeff Mark              M3539      129/130   22:30     1:09:44
2695  Hudson Leduc           M13UN      156/168   22:30     1:09:45
2696  Carrie Mark            F3539      211/219   22:31     1:09:45
2697  Meghan Leduc           F3539      212/219   22:32     1:09:48
2698  Lea Anne Leonard       F5054      144/152   22:35     1:09:57
2699  Holly Leonard          F2024      109/121   22:35     1:09:59
2700  Jose Garcia            M4549      103/109   22:36     1:10:01
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2701  Paige Mark             F13UN      130/136   22:39     1:10:10
2702  Jami Merlau            F3034      242/253   22:40     1:10:13
2703  Annette Merlau         F5559      117/131   22:40     1:10:13
2704  Emma Reynolds          F13UN      131/136   22:40     1:10:15
2705  Patricia Reynolds      F4044      171/181   22:40     1:10:15
2706  Jack Reynolds          M13UN      157/168   22:40     1:10:15
2707  Sarah Jones            F3539      213/219   22:42     1:10:21
2708  Jamie Brown            F5054      145/152   22:43     1:10:23
2709  Ana King               F2529      180/190   22:43     1:10:23
2710  Nicole Croy            F3034      243/253   22:49     1:10:40
2711  Meghan Croy            F3034      244/253   22:49     1:10:41
2712  Megan Brooks           F2529      181/190   22:49     1:10:42
2713  Buddy O'Brien          M3034      145/148   22:50     1:10:46
2714  James Schmidt          M80UP          4/4   22:53     1:10:53
2715  Gayla Miller           F4549      152/159   22:55     1:10:59
2716  Terry Runyan           M4549      104/109   22:56     1:11:03
2717  Evan Merlau            M3034      146/148   23:02     1:11:24
2718  Grace Russell          F2024      110/121   23:03     1:11:27
2719  Bailee Derks           F2529      182/190   23:04     1:11:27
2720  Shayna White           F2529      183/190   23:04     1:11:29
2721  Elizabeth Davidson     F3034      245/253   23:05     1:11:32
2722  Amy Harper             F2529      184/190   23:06     1:11:36
2723  Tracy Hawk             M4044       99/101   23:07     1:11:38
2724  Peggy Timmons-Hawk     F5559      118/131   23:07     1:11:38
2725  Allen White            M6064        56/63   23:08     1:11:39
2726  Zane Huffman           M13UN      158/168   23:08     1:11:39
2727  Isabel Wharton         F13UN      132/136   23:08     1:11:40
2728  Abby Davidson          F13UN      133/136   23:08     1:11:41
2729  Shilo Weed             M4044      100/101   23:08     1:11:41
2730  Seth Huffman           M13UN      159/168   23:08     1:11:42
2731  Patricia Robertson     F3539      214/219   23:08     1:11:42
2732  Jessie Wharton         F2024      111/121   23:09     1:11:44
2733  Rick Hendren           M5054        83/84   23:09     1:11:44
2734  Hunter Harper          M13UN      160/168   23:09     1:11:44
2735  Beth Wharton           F5559      119/131   23:09     1:11:45
2736  Lea Lee                F3034      246/253   23:09     1:11:45
2737  Annika Berg            F13UN      134/136   23:10     1:11:47
2738  Asher Berg             M13UN      161/168   23:10     1:11:47
2739  Derek Berg             M3539      130/130   23:11     1:11:49
2740  Eric Tebbe             M3034      147/148   23:11     1:11:49
2741  Monica Berg            F4044      172/181   23:11     1:11:50
2742  Judy Oxler             F6064        62/69   23:12     1:11:52
2743  Emma Bittner           F2024      112/121   23:12     1:11:52
2744  Max Wharton            M2529      112/114   23:13     1:11:56
2745  Garth Hendren          M2024        48/48   23:14     1:12:01
2746  Sherry Raffurty        F5054      146/152   23:15     1:12:01
2747  Amie Whipple           F3034      247/253   23:15     1:12:02
2748  Sylvia Mendez          F3034      248/253   23:15     1:12:03
2749  Wyatt Gemes            M13UN      162/168   23:18     1:12:11
2750  Patty Plum             F6064        63/69   23:24     1:12:32
2751  Susan Crews            F5559      120/131   23:24     1:12:32
2752  Mary Smithmier         F5559      121/131   23:25     1:12:32
2753  Cheryl Gemes           F4044      173/181   23:27     1:12:39
2754  Britt Bradley          F2529      185/190   23:27     1:12:40
2755  Lamon Carter           M5054        84/84   23:29     1:12:46
2756  Lisa Yoder             F5054      147/152   23:29     1:12:46
2757  David Hicks            M6064        57/63   23:29     1:12:47
2758  Kathy Hicks            F6064        64/69   23:29     1:12:47
2759  Joe Williams           M4549      105/109   23:31     1:12:53
2760  Cindy Bruckmeier       F5559      122/131   23:32     1:12:56
2761  Kimberly Markley       F4044      174/181   23:33     1:12:57
2762  Mya Markley            F13UN      135/136   23:33     1:12:58
2763  Luanne Fox             F5054      148/152   23:35     1:13:04
2764  Roger Zimmerman        M6064        58/63   23:35     1:13:05
2765  Judith Rhea            F7579          5/5   23:35     1:13:05
2766  Drake Markley          M1419        40/40   23:38     1:13:14
2767  Laurie Poteet          F5054      149/152   23:38     1:13:14
2768  Graison Gegen          M13UN      163/168   23:40     1:13:21
2769  Renee Doles            F4044      175/181   23:41     1:13:22
2770  Carol Bishop           F5559      123/131   23:47     1:13:41
2771  Yong Feldman           F4044      176/181   23:55     1:14:05
2772  Carrie Dooley          F3539      215/219   23:59     1:14:19
2773  Ashlynne Crockett      F1419        62/63   23:59     1:14:20
2774  Elizabeth Allen        F5559      124/131   24:03     1:14:33
2775  Christine Lamb         F5559      125/131   24:04     1:14:34
2776  Brittany Duman         F2529      186/190   24:04     1:14:35
2777  Betty Elrod            F2024      113/121   24:04     1:14:35
2778  Precilla Her           F2024      114/121   24:05     1:14:37
2779  John Rebholz           M6064        59/63   24:09     1:14:49
2780  Sherri Kuhn            F5559      126/131   24:10     1:14:54
2781  Rollens Hardy          F2024      115/121   24:16     1:15:12
2782  Charlotte Geisler      F6064        65/69   24:16     1:15:12
2783  Susan Shuman           F3539      216/219   24:16     1:15:13
2784  Andrew Meschede        M2529      113/114   24:17     1:15:13
2785  Nick Henning           M2529      114/114   24:17     1:15:13
2786  Kristen Henning        F3034      249/253   24:17     1:15:13
2787  Anna Pankiewicz        F2024      116/121   24:17     1:15:14
2788  Mary Hogan             F2024      117/121   24:17     1:15:14
2789  Kristen Meschede       F3034      250/253   24:17     1:15:16
2790  Jason White            M4044      101/101   24:17     1:15:16
2791  William Meschede       M5559        76/79   24:18     1:15:16
2792  Amy Geisler            F4044      177/181   24:18     1:15:17
2793  Karen Meschede         F5559      127/131   24:18     1:15:18
2794  Denise Royalty         F6064        66/69   24:20     1:15:25
2795  Jaxson Grozier         M13UN      164/168   24:21     1:15:27
2796  Cindy Grozier          F3539      217/219   24:21     1:15:28
2797  Jobeth Ryman           F2529      187/190   24:25     1:15:39
2798  Katerina Stavig        F2529      188/190   24:25     1:15:40
2799  Joanna Block           F3034      251/253   24:25     1:15:40
2800  Madison Davignon       F13UN      136/136   24:30     1:15:56
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2801  Terry Hartwig          M5559        77/79   24:31     1:15:59
2802  Allison Lassalle       F4549      153/159   24:32     1:16:01
2803  Marcella Cavaness      F6064        67/69   24:32     1:16:01
2804  Colby Evans            F4044      178/181   24:32     1:16:03
2805  Kathy Wallace          F6569        26/29   24:33     1:16:03
2806  Nancy Chop             F6569        27/29   24:33     1:16:05
2807  Judie Sinclair         F6569        28/29   24:34     1:16:08
2808  Timothy Fisher         M6064        60/63   24:34     1:16:08
2809  Linda Stuart-Fisher    F6064        68/69   24:36     1:16:12
2810  Heather Davignon       F3034      252/253   24:38     1:16:19
2811  Parker Davignon        M13UN      165/168   24:38     1:16:20
2812  Jennifer Manna         F4044      179/181   24:47     1:16:48
2813  Mike Manna             M4549      106/109   24:47     1:16:48
2814  Allyssa Brubeck        F2024      118/121   24:55     1:17:13
2815  Louis Reynolds         M5559        78/79   25:00     1:17:29
2816  Charles Stephenson     M5559        79/79   25:01     1:17:31
2817  D. Russell Stephenson  M6064        61/63   25:09     1:17:57
2818  Stephanie Stephenson   F6064        69/69   25:10     1:18:00
2819  Daren Froeschle        M3034      148/148   25:13     1:18:07
2820  Janita Miller          F6569        29/29   25:13     1:18:07
2821  Char Norman            F4549      154/159   25:13     1:18:07
2822  Lura Weaver            F4549      155/159   25:17     1:18:22
2823  Brandy Johnson         F3034      253/253   25:19     1:18:27
2824  Deb Wedel              F5559      128/131   25:21     1:18:33
2825  Ron Paradise           M6064        62/63   25:21     1:18:33
2826  Kara Kent              F3539      218/219   25:21     1:18:34
2827  Lisa Bowman            F5054      150/152   25:29     1:18:57
2828  Nikki Williams         F2024      119/121   25:29     1:18:58
2829  Ann Williams           F4044      180/181   25:35     1:19:16
2830  Mark Slawson           M4549      107/109   25:36     1:19:19
2831  Brian Smith            M4549      108/109   25:37     1:19:23
2832  Jeanne Smith           F4044      181/181   25:37     1:19:24
2833  Angie Swartz           F3539      219/219   25:43     1:19:40
2834  Katherine Raclin       F4549      156/159   25:43     1:19:42
2835  Christina Pirtle       F4549      157/159   26:00     1:20:34
2836  Rian Pirtle            M13UN      166/168   26:01     1:20:38
2837  Betty Thurman Hartwig  F5559      129/131   26:31     1:22:10
2838  Earl Plotner           M7074          5/5   26:47     1:22:59
2839  Betty Plotner          F7074          7/7   26:47     1:22:59
2840  Martha Lopez           F2529      189/190   26:59     1:23:38
2841  Lou Holsapple          M6569        45/45   28:23     1:27:56
2842  Terri Jeck             F5054      151/152   28:23     1:27:57
2843  Teddy Natenberg        M13UN      167/168   28:45     1:29:05
2844  Todd Natenberg         M4549      109/109   28:46     1:29:10
2845  Arik Natenberg         M13UN      168/168   28:46     1:29:10
2846  Reena Natenberg        F4549      158/159   28:48     1:29:16
2847  Stefani Parton         F2024      120/121   29:11     1:30:26
2848  Tammy Wilson           F5559      130/131   29:11     1:30:27
2849  Susanne Chow           F5559      131/131   29:44     1:32:07
2850  Brian Rose             M6064        63/63   29:47     1:32:18
2851  Delphia Chow           F80UP          2/2   29:49     1:32:25
2852  Carolyn Chow           F5054      152/152   29:53     1:32:37
2853  Mercedes Parra         F2529      190/190             8:42:34
2854  Alyvia Agostinieli     F2024      121/121             9:12:51
2855  Suzanne Dejesus        F4549      159/159             9:12:51
2856  Alisa Agostinell       F1419        63/63             9:12:51
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